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State�of�the�Art�Manufacturing�Unit
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DISPENSING SYSTEMS &

COMPONENT MANUFACTURER 

SINCE 1999

Co₂/N₂�
Gas�Regulator

Co2�Cylinder

Gas�Line Beer�Lines

Keg�Coupler

Keg
Cooling�Equipment

Handle

Tower

Faucet

Glycol Tube

Drip Tray
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Proud Member

Krome 

USA INC. 
ATLANTA, GA

20+ years of Experience in Dispensing Solutions

Scan QR Code
for Wholesale Sign-up

or visit our website
www.kromedispense.com

Get 
Pro 

Pricing
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Quality Check

Our products are made with high-class workmanship

You can rely on  proven brand quality.KROME
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CONSISTENT  EVERY TIME QUALITY
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DOUBLE PEDESTAL
T TOWERS

INK PEN
TOWERS

SHARP HEAD
BEER

TOWER DRAFT ARM
BEER

TOWER
TAPER CUT

BEER
TOWER

EPIC
BEER

TOWER

SNAKE
BEER

TOWER

COLUMN
BEER

TOWER

4"  BREWX
TOWERS

OVERPASS WALL MOUNT
TOWERS

COLUMN
BEER

TOWER

Matt Black 
Finish
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HYBRID
BEER

TOWER

Beer Tower Styles
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 T TOWERS

INSPIRE
TOWERS

CLAMP -ON
TOWER

AXIS
TOWER

SUBLIME
TOWER

HAMMER
TOWER

BREWX WING STYLE
TOWER

BREWXPIPE ELBOW 
TOWERS

WALL LAMP
 TOWERS

Custom 

Colour Options 

Available
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Beer
Tower
Technologies

Krome 
Proprietary Technology
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Keg Couplers
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All 
Stainless 

Steel
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KEG COUPLERS

12

D System Most Popular US Sanke

For Domestic 
Beers

100%
SS 316

SANKEY D SYSTEM 
REBUILD KIT

C2495

It includes:

C703.02×1 

C704.03×2

C704.05

 

D SYSTEM KEG COUPLER

Part No. C701 C737
Type D System D System

Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV With PRV

Probe Thread 5/8"-14 BSP 5/8"-14BSP

Probe Material Brass Brass

Body Material Stainless Steel 304 Brass 

Finish SS Polished Plated Brass
Handle Type Pull Pull

D SYSTEM KEG COUPLER FOR WINE

Part No. C742 
Type D System (US Sanke) 

Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV 

Probe Thread 5/8"-14 BSP 

 Probe Material Stainless Steel 316

Body Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished

Handle Type Pull 

• Recommended for wine & cider applications.

Features

S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

D System Probe & Ball Retainer Sub-Assembly

D System Probe Seal

SS 304 D & S System Body

Coupler Body O-Ring

Shanky Bottom Seal

Check Valve

Handle Hinge Pin

Short Handle - Red

Gas Hose Nipple

PRV

Hex Nut

Inner Carton

PolyBag for Hop & Grain Staining Bags

C701.50

C703.02

C704.01

C704.03

C704.05

C704.08

C704.09

C704.22

C704.11

C712.13

C181

C701.77

C163.70

Part No.  C738C703
Type D System D System

Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV With PRV

Probe Thread 5/8"-14 BSP 5/8"-14 BSP

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304

Body Material Stainless Steel 304 Brass 

Finish SS Polished Plated Brass

Handle Type Pull Pull

All 
Stainless 

Steel

Value
Line

Brewery
Grade
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KEG COUPLERS

13

Low Profile US SANKEY 
Keg Coupler

D System

D SYSTEM KEG COUPLER - LOW PROFILE

Part No. C721
Body Material Stainless Steel 304

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304

Handle Style Twist

Gas Inlet Connection 5/16" I.D. Gas Hose

Beer Outlet Connection 3/16" I.D. Beer Hose

Height 2-3/16"

LOW PROFILE D SYSTEM KEG COUPLER – 
100% STAINLESS STEEL

Part No. C4999
Weight 1.07

Material Stainless Steel

Type D System Keg Coupler (US Sanke)

Thread Size 5/8"

All 
Stainless 

Steel

Fits all 
Domestic Kegs



1

2

3
4

5

6

8

7

910 11
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A System

A SYSTEM KEG COUPLER

Part No. C723
Type A System(European Sankey)

Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV

Sight Glass Without Sight Glass 

Probe Thread 5/8-14"

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304

Body Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Handle Type Sleek

C6003
A System(European Sankey)

With PRV

Without Sight Glass 

5/8-14" BSP

Stainless Steel 304

Brass

Chrome Plated

Eagle

C723

S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

A System Keg Coupler with Prv

A System Shanky Bottom Washer

A System Body O-Ring

Check Valve

Eagle Handle

Coupler Handle Pin

Hex Nut

Tailpiece 5/16"

PRV Holder

PRV

O-Ring for PRV Holder

A System Probe Sub-Assembly

PolyBag for Hop & Grain Staining Bag

Inner Carton

C723.01

C716.03

C716.07

C704.08

C2101.01

C712.14

C181

C103

C804.02

C712.13

C804.03

C716.50

C163.70

C715.77

German Slider

Used for most German beers.  Slide on keg connection
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KEG COUPLERS

14



G System

G SYSTEM KEG COUPLER

Part No. C715
Type G System (European Sanke)

Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV

Probe Thread 1/2" X14 BSP

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304

Body Material Brass

Finish Plated Brass

Handle Type Eagle

C5001
G System

With PRV

5/8" BSP

Stainless Steel 304

Brass

Chrome Plated

Eagle
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S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

G System Body & Pin Assembly

D System Party Pump O Ring

G System Probe Torpedo Sub-Assembly

PRV

PRV Holder

Retainer for U-System

Duck Bill Valve for U-System

Neoperene Washer

Tailpiece 5/16"

Hex Nut

A Shanky Bottom Washer

Eagle Handle

Coupler Handle Pin

Coupler Thread Adapter

O-Ring for PRV Holder

PolyBag for Hop & Grain Staining Bags

Inner Carton for Draft Beer Tower Extension

C715.50

C385.03

C715.51

C712.13

C804.02

C712.11

C712.12

C116

C103

C181

C716.03

C2101.01

C712.14

C713

C804.03

C163.70

C516.77

KEG COUPLERS

15



S System
S SYSTEM KEG COUPLER

Part No. C704 C705
Type S System S System

Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV With PRV

Probe Thread 5/8"-14 BSP 5/8"-14 BSP

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304 Brass

Body Material Stainless Steel 304 Stainless 

Steel 304

Finish SS Polished SS Polished

S SYSTEM KEG COUPLER FOR WINE

Part No. C745 
Type D System 

 (European Sanke) 

Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV 

Probe Thread 5/8"-14 BSP 

 Probe Material Stainless Steel 316

Body Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished

Handle Type Pull 

• Recommended for wine & cider applications.

Features

us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SS 304 D & S System Body

Coupler Body O-Ring

S System Probe Seal

Shanky Bottom Seal

Check Valve

Handle Hinge Pin

Gas Hose Nipple

PRV

Hex Nut

PolyBag for Hop & Grain Staining Bags

Inner Carton

Short Handle - Red

S System Probe & Ball Retainer Sub-Assembly

C704.01

C704.03

C704.04

C704.05

C704.08

C704.09

C704.11

C712.13

C181

C163.70

C701.77

C704.22

C704.50

Part No. C804 C805
Type S System S System

Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV With PRV

Probe Thread 5/8"-14 BSP 5/8"-14 BSP

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304 Brass

Body Material Chrome Plated Brass Chrome Plated Brass

Finish Plated Brass Plated Brass

Handle Type Pull Pull

European Sanke

KEG COUPLERS

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100%
SS 316

16



U System
U SYSTEM KEG COUPLER

Part No. C712
Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV

Probe Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304

Body Material Stainless Steel

Finish SS Polished

Handle Type Pull
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S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

U System Body

Locking Ring for U System

Gasket for U System

Retaining Ring for U System

Circlip for U System

U System Probe T Torpedo Sub-Assembly

Sliding Cap O-Ring

U System Body O-Ring

Retainer for U-System

Duck Bill Valve for U-System

PR

Tailpiece 5/16"

Neoperene Washer

Hex Nut

U System Exploded View Paper

PolyBag for Hop & Grain Staining Bags

Coupler Thread Adapter

Short Handle

Handle Hinge Pin

Inner Carton

C712.01

C712.02

C712.03

C712.04

C712.05

C712.50

C257.06

C712.08

C712.11

C712.12

C712.13

C103

C116

C181

C712.68

C163.70

C713

C704.10

C704.09

C715.77

KEG COUPLERS

All 
Stainless 

Steel

17



Key Keg Coupler
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S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

G System Body & Pin Assembly

Key Keg Coupler Probe & Torprdo Sub-Assembly

Retainer for U System

Duck Bill Valve for U System

Neoperene Washer

Tailpiece 5/16"

Hex Nut

A System Shanky Bottom Washer

A System Body O-Ring

Key Keg Coupler Probe O Ring

O-Ring for PRV Holder

PRV Holder

PRV

Eagle Handle

Coupler Handle Pin

PolyBag for Hop & Grain Staining Bags

Inner Carton

C5001.50

C5003.51

C712.11

C712.12

C116

C103

C181

C716.03

C716.07

C5003.03

C804.03

C804.02

C712.13

C2101.01

C712.14

C163.70

C715.77

13

12
11

7

6

5

3

4

1

8

2

10

14

9

15

KEG COUPLERS

Bottom
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KEY KEG COUPLER

Part No. C5017
Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV

Body Material Brass

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Chrome Plated

Thread Size 5/8"

Handle Eagle

C5003
Without PRV

Brass

Stainless Steel 304

Chrome Plated

5/8"

Eagle

For 
Import Beers



Keg  Filling and Washing

Coupler
MANUAL KEG FILLER

Part No. C2249
Type D Type

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304

Body Material Brass

Handle Pull
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S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Hex Nut

Tailpiece 1/2"

Neoperene Washer

Shutt off Valve

D System Probe

Coupler Body O-Ring

Short Handle

D System Body

Shanky Bottom Seal

Shutt off Valve

Neoperene Washer

Tailpiece 1/2"

Hex Nut

Handle Hinge Pin

C181

C287

C270

C116

C703.50

C704.03

C704.10

C804.01

C704.05

C270

C270

C287

C181

C704.09

KEG COUPLERS

(Fits All American Kegs)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1011
12

13

14

19



Laboratory Dispense 

Head LABORATORY DISPENSE HEAD

Part No. C5009
Type D System 

Pressure Release Valve (PRV) With PRV

Probe Thread 5/8" BSP

Probe Material Stainless Steel 304

Body Material Stainless Steel

Finish Plated Brass

Handle Type Pull

C5010
U System

With PRV

1/2" BSP

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel

SS Polished

Eagle

us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

KEG COUPLERS

All 
Stainless 

Steel

20



SHORT HANDLE

Part No. C704.10x1
Material Stainless Steel 304

Color Black

C704.22
Stainless Steel 304

Red

C704.23
Stainless Steel 304

Yellow

C704.10x1 C704.22 C704.23

STRAIN RELIEF BOOT

Part No. C5201
Material Plastic

Length 3.5"

Width 0.92"

Color Black

C5201

C544

EXTRACTOR TUBE REPAIR SEAL FOR A – TYPE KEGS SPEAR

Part No. C544
Material Rubber

Diameter 38.40mm (outer)

Inner Diameter 24.85mm

us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

KEG COUPLERS ACCESSORIES

C757

C2190

REPLACEMENT WASHER FOR A TYPE AND G TYPE KEG SPEAR

Part No. C757
Material Rubber

STANDARD BEER KEG DOLLY

Part No. C2190
Size 16"

KEG OPENING TOOLS

Part No. C2243
Material Stainless Steel 304

Suitable for D & S System

C2244
Stainless Steel 304

A Type Import Kegs

C2243 C2244 C2245

C2190-12"
12"

21

C2245
Stainless Steel 304

G Type Import Kegs

C6906

PLUG ADAPTER 1/4ʺNPT X 19/32ʺ KEG POST

Part No. C6906
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish                                         Electro Finish
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Co2 REGULATOR

PRECISION +

Co2 REGULATOR

Economy

Best Pricing in the Industry

More models on our website

22

Gas Equipment
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Gas Distributor
Check Valve

We Build the Way You Want
Primary Beer Gas Regulators

Primary Nitrogen

Secondary

Panel Assemblies

High Pressure Co2 & Nitrogen

Soft Drinks Gas Regulators

Accessories

3 Way Spliter

3000

CGA320

CGA580
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GAS REGULATORS

Precision Plus Regulator Replacement
Kit with opening tool

(1) Tamper Evident Lid

(1) Diaphragm

(1) Disassembly torque tool

(1) Cartridge 

PRIMARY REGULATORS SECONDARY REGULATORS

Primary gas regulator drop the high 
pressure of gas cylinder to suitable 

pressure for dispensing. It can be used for 
single applica�on with single pressure.

Secondary gas regulator minimize the 
pressure from primary regulator or gas 

blender and distribute the lower pressure 
to each beer keg.

2

1

3
4

7

9

8

Part Name Part No.S.No.

0-4500 PSI Gas Regulator Gauge

Co2 Gas Regulator Gauge upto 60 PSI

Aluminum Gas Distributor Check Valve

Repair Kit for Precision Plus Regulator

Co2 Nut-USA for Precision Plus Regulator

Co2 Inlet Stem

Inlet Co2 Filter

Inlet Seal Retaining Nut

Nylon Co2 Inlet Seal

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

C001

C2971.01

C424

C5053

C870.07

C871.03

C871.04

C871.05

C871.06
5

6

24

Precision Plus Regulator

Part No.: C2898
Precision Plus Regulator Replacement

Kit with Tamper Evident Lid
(1) Tamper Evident Lid

(1) Diaphragm

(1) Cartridge

Part No.: C2898-L2
Precision Plus Regulator Replacement Kit

(1) Diaphragm

(1) Cartridge

Part No.: C2898-L3
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GAS REGULATORS

PRIMARY PRECISION PLUS CO2 REGULATOR - CGA 320

Part No.                 C2971
Outlet 1

Capacity                             SCFM 3.5 Max 

Outlet Barbs                     3/8" O.D. (To fit 5/16" I.D. Gas Hoses) 

Installation                       CO2 tank mount               

Pressure Relief Valve      55-65 PSI 

C2972
2

SCFM 3.5 Max

3/8" O.D. (To fit 5/16" I.D. Gas Hoses)

Co2 tank mount 

55-65 PSI

PRIMARY PRECISION PLUS CO2 REGULATOR - CHECK VALVE

Part No.                 C2971-CV
Outlet 1

Capacity                             SCFM 3.5 Max 

Outlet Barbs                     3/8" O.D. (To fit 5/16" I.D. Gas Hoses) 

Installation                       CO2 tank mount               

Pressure Relief Valve      55-65 PSI

Output Pressure Gauge 0-60 PSI

PRIMARY WALL MOUNT PRECISION PLUS CO2 REGULATOR - CGA

C2962
2

SCFM 3.5 Max

3/8" O.D. (To fit 5/16" I.D. Gas Hoses)

Wall mount, bracket included

55-65 PSI

0-60 PSI

Part No.                 C2961
Outlet 1

Capacity                             SCFM 3.5 Max 

Outlet Barbs                     3/8" O.D. (To fit 5/16" I.D. Gas Hoses) 

Installation                       Wall mount, bracket included               

Pressure Relief Valve      55-65 PSI

Output Pressure Gauge 0-60 PSI

25

C2971

C2962

Primary Precision
Plus Regulator



us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

GAS REGULATORS

ECONOMY PRECISION CO2 REGULATOR

Part No.                 C5613-Eco
Outlet 1

Outlet Connection 0-90 PSI

Inlet Connection CGA 320

Valve Type 5/16" Barb

Thread Size 3/8"

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

C5614-Eco
2

0-90 PSI

CGA 320

5/16" Barb

3/8"

Brass

Chrome Plated

26

SECONDARY PRECISION PLUS CO2 REGULATOR INLINE

C3873
3

3 Way / Products

SCFM 3.5 Max

3/8" O.D. with shut-off

3/8" O.D. ( Both Sides )

55-65 PSI

0-60 PSI

C3874
4

4 Way / Products

SCFM 3.5 Max

3/8" O.D. with shut-off

3/8" O.D. ( Both Sides )

55-65 PSI

0-60 PSI 

Part No.                 C3872
Outlet 2

Performance                     2 Way / Products

Capacity                             SCFM 3.5 Max 

Outlet Barbs                     3/8" O.D. with shut-off

Inlet                                    3/8" O.D. ( Both Sides ) 

Pressure Relief Valve      55-65 PSI

Output Pressure Gauge 0-60 PSI

SECONDARY PRECISION PLUS CO2 REGULATOR 

Part No.                 C3870
Outlet 1

Capacity                             SCFM 3.5 Max 

Outlet Barbs                     3/8" O.D. (To fit 5/16" I.D. Gas Hoses) 

Pressure Relief Valve      55-65 PSI

Output Pressure Gauge 0-60 PSI

C3871 (Inline)
1

SCFM 3.5 Max 

3/8" O.D. (To fit 5/16" I.D. Gas Hoses) 

55-65 PSI

0-60 PSI

C3870 C3871

C3873

Economy Regulator

Secondary Precision
Plus Regulator



STAR SEAL-Co2 WASHER / PERMANENT O-RING

Part No.                 C414
Material Brass

Thread Size M8 x 1.5
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GAS ACCESSORIES

Co2 REGULATOR REPLACEMENT GAUGE – RIGHT HAND

Part No.                 C001
Thread Size 1/4"

Diameter 1.97"

Type Right Hand

Performance 0-3000PSI

Co2 REGULATOR REPLACEMENT GAUGE

NYLON CO2 INLET SEAL (PACK OF 10PCS)

Part No.                 C871.06x10
Material Nylon

Finish Raw

OD 0.71 inches

ID 0.47 inches

Chamfer 0.20 x 45 degrees

Part No.                 C002
Thread Size 1/4"

Diameter 1.97"

Type Top

Performance 0-90PSI

CO2 REGULATOR GAUGE COVER

Part No.                 C5521
Material Rubber

Color Black

WALL BRACKET WITH NUT 
(FOR PRECISION SERIES GAS REGULATORS)

Part No.                 C366
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished

27

C2971.01
1/4"

1.97"

Top

0-60PSI

C002 C2971.01

C001.02
1/4"

1.97"

Right Hand

0-4500PSIC001 C001.02

C858
1/4" BSPT

1.97"

Top

0-160PSI
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SIMPLE & EASY

INSTALLATION

Regulator Panel

REGULATOR PANELS

Stainless Steel 304 Fittings

Stainless Steel
 Wall Panel

Secondary
Precision Plus 
Co2 Regulator

28
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REGULATOR PANELS

Part No.                 C5716
No. of Kegs 2

Pressure 0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

Performance Single Pressure / 2 Kegs

Barb 3/8" O.D. ( Both Sides )

Insulation Wall mount panel, pre-drilled holes

Red Hose 8' of 5/16" I.D. Red Vinyl

C5718
3

0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

Single Pressure / 3 Kegs

3/8" O.D. ( Both Sides )

Wall mount panel, pre-drilled holes

8' of 5/16" I.D. Red Vinyl

C5717
4

0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

Single Pressure /4 Kegs

3/8" O.D. ( Both Sides )

Wall mount panel, pre-drilled holes

8' of 5/16" I.D. Red Vinyl

C5718C5716

29

SECONDARY REGULATOR PANEL KIT 
WITH AIR DISTRIBUTOR

C5717
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REGULATOR PANELS

Part No.                 C5721
Pressure 0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

Performance 1 Pressure / 1 Kegs

Barb 3/8" O.D. with shut-off

Insulation Wall mount panel, pre-drilled holes

Red Hose 8' of 5/16" I.D. Red Vinyl

C5722
0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

2 Pressures / 2 Kegs

3/8" O.D. ( Both Sides )

Wall mount panel, pre-drilled holes

8' of 5/16" I.D. Red Vinyl

C5706
0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

3 Pressures / 3 Kegs

3/8" O.D. with shut-off

Wall mount panel, pre-drilled holes

8' of 5/16" I.D. Red Vinyl

C5724
0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

4 Pressures / 4 Kegs

3/8" O.D. with shut-off

Wall mount panel, pre-drilled holes

8' of 5/16" I.D. Red Vinyl
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SECONDARY REGULATOR PANEL KIT 

C5722C5721

C5724C5706
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REGULATOR PANELS

C5703

Part No.             C5705
Pressure                      0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

Performance              1 Pressures / 1 Kegs

Barb                             3/8" O.D. with shut-off

Insulation                   Wall Mount Panel, Pre-Drilled Holes

C5719
0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

2 Pressures / 2 Kegs

3/8" O.D. with shut-off

Wall Mount Panel, Pre-Drilled Holes

C5704
0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

4 Pressures / 4 Kegs

3/8" O.D. with shut-off

Wall Mount Panel, Pre-Drilled Holes

C5705 C5719

SECONDARY REGULATOR STANDARD PANEL 
KIT WITH FOB

Part No.             C5703
Pressure                      0-60 PSI, for accurate keg pressure

Performance              3 Pressures / 3 Kegs

Barb                             3/8" O.D. with shut-off

Insulation                   Wall Mount Panel, Pre-Drilled Holes

C5713
C5728

C5712
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SECONDARY REGULATOR PANEL

C5704

Part No.                 C5712
No. of Kegs 1 Keg

Performance                     1 Pressure/ 1Product

Valve Type 5/16" Barb

PVC Vinyl Hose Size 7' of 1/2" X 3/4"

Red Hose 8' of 5/16"

C5713
2 Keg

2 Pressure/ 2Product

5/16" Barb

7' of 1/2" X 3/4"

8' of 5/16"

C5728
4 Keg

4 Pressure/4Product

5/16" Barb

7' of 1/2" X 3/4"

8' of 5/16"
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REGULATOR PANELS

Part No.                 C5714
No. of Kegs 1 Keg

Valve Type 5/16" Barb

PVC Vinyl Hose Size 7' of 1/2" X 3/4"

Red Hose 8' of 5/16"

Pump Included

C5726
2 Keg

5/16" Barb

7' of 1/2" X 3/4"

8' of 5/16"

Included

C5714

C5726
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SECONDARY REGULATOR STANDARD PANEL 
KIT WITH FOB & PUMP

C5727

Part No.                 C5727
No. of Kegs 4 Keg

Valve Type 5/16" Barb

PVC Vinyl Hose Size 7' of 1/2" X 3/4"

Red Hose 8' of 5/16"

Pump Included
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BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT
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Beer Foam Detector
Foam on Beer detectors – F.O.B  is a small device that 

results in big savings. FOB shuts off beer flow immediately 

after the keg goes empty but keeps the beer line full of 

beer. So when you faucet in a new keg, no beer is wasted 

as foam at all.

Reduce BEER WASTE and INCREASE Prot

1

2

3

4

5

100% Stainless Steel 304.

Easy to install & clean.

Designed for installers comfort.

3 Years Extended Warranty.

Perfect for LONG DRAW Systems.

Push!

C5506



HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL FOB WITH THREADED 
CONNECTIONS

Part No.                 C5506
Material Stainless Steel And ABS Plastic

Finish Brushed

Thread Size 5/8" X 14 BSP

HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL FOB WITH BARB

Part No.                 C5507
Material Stainless Steel And ABS Plastic

Finish Brushed

Barb 3/8"
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BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT

Easy to Maintain

No need to remember 
last cleaning week 

of FOB, just keep the 
needle on week 

and month.

Easy to replace

vent valve

Easy to replace sight 
glass while mul�ple 
FOB are mounted on 

the panel in cold room.

Easy to Install

Rotatable vent valve

 Easy switch left side to 

right side beer line 

connection by interchanging 

wall bracket

LEFT - RIGHT 

100% 
Stainless Steel

Easy Convert to

Le�
Facing

Right
Facing

34
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BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT

Order Parts

6.3in

3.4in

3in

 

3.4in

3in

Item No. Part No. Part Name Qty.

1 C5516.51 Vent Valve 1
2 c5516.03 Spring 1

3 C369.04.02 O ring 1

4 C5516.04 O ring 1

5 C5506.06 O ring 2

6 C5517 FOB Glass 1

7 C5506.02 Actuator 1

8 C5506.10 Cam Lever 1

Get More Beer 

From Your Kegs
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FLOW REVERSAL VALVE

FOB DRAIN KIT

Part No. C4108
Kit Includes 

•  Drain Bottle.

•  PVC Clear Tube – 1/4ʺ ID

•  Stainless Steel Elbow 1/4ʺX1/4ʺ

•  Velcro Tie

•  Screw For Pillars – 20

•  Plastic T for 1/4ʺ Hose

Part No.                 C5549
Material Polypropylene

Finish Raw

Body Material Polypropylene

Operating Temperature 30°– 120°F

Weight 3.3 oz

Hose Barb I.D. 1/4"

Dimensions 5.375 H x 4.8125 W x 2.375 D inches
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FLOJET BEER PUMP – G56

Part No.                 C2151
Material Plastic

Pump Design Positive Displacement, Double Diaphragm

Power Source CO2 Gas, Compressed Filtered Air

Flow Rate 5 GPM

Weight 1.93 Lbs

Standard Packing 12

BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT

BEER BENEFIT (BEER FOAM DETECTOR) - FOB

Part No.                 C786
Material Food Grade Plastic

Finish Raw

Thread Size 5/8" X 14 BSP

FOB OVERFLOW BOTTLE

Part No.          C4108.50
Material                 Plastic

Capacity                 9 Oz
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C548 C549

CO2 GAS CYLINDER HOLDERS

Part No.                 C548
Bracket Material Steel

For 1 Cylinder

C549
Steel

2 Cylinder

C02 PRESSURE TESTER FOR D AND S SYSTEM

Part No. C5600
Weight 1.30 Lbs

Length 14.65"

Width 1.50"

C3250 C3251
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GAS ACCESSORIES

Co2 LEAK DETECTOR

Part No.                 C3250
Gas Line Single

Length 6"

Width 1-7/8"

Hose Barb I.D. 1/4"

Hose Barb O.D. 3/8"

ALUMINUM CYLINDER

Part No.                 C2328
Gas                                      CO2

Material Aluminium

Capacity 5 Lb

Height 17.50"

Diameter 5.25"

Valve Thread                     CGA-320

C3251
Double

6"

2-1/2"

1/4"

3/8"

C2329
Nitrogen

Aluminium

5 Lb

17.50"

5-1/4"

-

Co2 ADAPTER FOR CONVERTING CGA 320 FEMALE (US)

Part No.                 C698
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Thread Size DIN 477 x CGA-320

HIGH PRESSURE CO2 HOSE CGA 320 X 1/4ʺ MPT

Part No.                 C749
Material ABS

Hose Length 6 feet
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GAS ACCESSORIES

CO2 BULK HEAD

Part No.                 C075
Material Stainless Steel 304

Thread Size 1/4" MFL

Length 4"

SECONDARY REGULATOR CONNECTOR

Part No.                 C071
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Thread Size 1/4"x1/4

Thread Right Hand Thread

C076
Stainless Steel 304

1/4" MFL

2-7/8"

C5571
Brass

Chrome Plated Brass

1/4" NPT

Left Hand Thread

REGULATOR GAUGE CAGE SET, SS 304

Part No. C133
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished

CO2 GAS REGULATOR “Y” FITTING

Part No.       C259
Material            Brass

Finish                 Chrome Plated Brass

Thread Size       1/4MPT x 1/4 FPT x 1/4 FPT

PRIMARY REGULATOR REPAIR KIT

Part No.                 C943
• This is a huge feature on these compressors, inasmuch as on other compressors you have to replace the

complete regulator.

DRAFT BEER NITROGEN REGULATOR TO CO2 TANK ADAPTER

DRAFT BEER CO2 REGULATOR TO NITROGEN TANK ADAPTER

Part No. C296
Material Brass

Part No.                 C295
Material Brass

Thread Size CGA-320 x CGA 580

C071

C5571
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2 Way
Part No.       C5616.01
Material            Brass

Finish                Nickel Plating

Thread Size     1/4"MPT x 1/4" FPT x 1/4" FPT x 1/4" FPT

3 Way

C5616.01C259



Part No. C411 C412                    C413
Type 2 Way 3 Way                               4 Way

Performance 1 Pressure / 2 Keg 1 Pressure / 3 Keg                                             1 Pressure / 4 Keg

Intel Connection 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)                   3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 

Outlet Connection 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)                 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)  

Body Material Brass Brass                             Brass

Body Finish Chrome Plated Chrome Plated                             Chrome Plated 

GAS DISTRIBUTORS BRASS BODY WITH PRV

All shutoff valves have inbuilt check valve mechanism

C003 C004

Part No. C003 C004                   C005
Type 2 Way 3 Way                               4 Way

Performance 1 Pressure / 2 Keg 1 Pressure / 3 Keg                                             1 Pressure / 4 Keg

Intel Connection 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)                   3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 

Outlet Connection 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)                 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)  

Body Material Brass Brass                             Brass

Body Finish Chrome Plated Chrome Plated                             Chrome Plated 

GAS DISTRIBUTORS BRASS BODY WITHOUT PRV

All shutoff valves have inbuilt check valve mechanism

C411 C412 C413

C005

us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001 39

Gas Distributors



GAS DISTRIBUTORS ALUMINIUM BODY WITHOUT PRV

Part No. C429 C430
Type 5 Way 6 Way

Performance 1 Pressure / 5 Keg 1 Pressure / 6 Keg

Intel Connection 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 

Outlet Connection 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)  

Body Material Aluminium Aluminium

Valve Material Brass Brass

C421 C422 C429

C2421
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GAS DISTRIBUTORS

C2432 C2431

40

Part No. C2421
Type 2 Way

Performance 1 Pressure / 2 Keg

Barb 5/16" 

Body Material Aluminium

GAS DISTRIBUTORS ALUMINIUM BODY WITHOUT PRV (WITH CHECK VALVE)

C2429
5 Way

1 Pressure / 5 Keg

5/16"

Aluminium

C2430
6 Way

1 Pressure / 6 Keg

5/16"

Aluminium

Part No. C2431
Type 7 Way

Performance 1 Pressure / 7 Keg

Barb 5/16" 

Body Material Aluminium

C2433
8 Way

1 Pressure / 8 Keg

5/16"

Aluminium

C2422
3 Way

1 Pressure / 3 Keg

5/16"

Aluminium

C2432
4 Way

1 Pressure / 4 Keg

5/16"

Aluminium

Part No. C038
Type 2 Way

Body Brass

Inlet Connection 1/4" MFL

Outlet Connection 1/4" MFL

Performance 1 Pressure / 2 Kegs

MFL GAS DISTRIBUTORS WITHOUT PRV

C039
3 Way

Brass

1/4" MFL

1/4" MFL 

1 Pressure / 3 Kegs

C040
4 Way

Brass

1/4" MFL

1/4" MFL

1 Pressure / 4 Kegs
C039 C040

Part No. C421 C422                    C423
Type 2 Way 3 Way                               4 Way

Performance 1 Pressure / 2 Keg 1 Pressure / 3 Keg                                             1 Pressure / 4 Keg

Intel Connection 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)                   3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 

Outlet Connection 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)                 3/8" OD (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose)  

Body Material Aluminium Aluminium                             Aluminium

Valve Material Brass Brass                             Brass
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GAS DISTRIBUTORS

GAS SHUT OFF VALVE WITH CHECK VALVE

Part No.                 C446
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Thread Size 1/4" NPT

Outlet Connection 3/8" Barb (To fit 5/16" ID gas hose) 

1ʺ HEX JOINER

Part No.                 C410X1
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Thread Size 1/4" NPT

Size 1"

C447
Brass

Chrome Plated

1/4" NPT

3/16" Barb

C448
Brass

Chrome Plated

1/4" NPT

1/4" Barb

C449x1
Brass

Chrome Plated

1/4" NPT

1/4" MFL

BEER GAS SHUT OFF VALVE

Part No. C424
Body Material Brass

Thread Size Right Hand 1/4" NPT (National Pipe Threads)

Outlet Connection 3/8" Barb ( To Fit 5/16"I.D. Gas Hose) C2121-50

PLUG FOR AIR DISTRIBUTOR

Part No.                 C016
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Thread Size 1/4" NPT

C447

C449x1

GAS DISTRIBUTOR COMPONENTS
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Integrated Check Valve in Gas Shut Off
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GAS BLENDER

GAS BLENDER

PRESERVE CARBONATION
IN EVERY GLASS

 Provides two mixed gases (CO2 & N2) for beverage dispense

Mixed Gas Out

Ÿ Precise Gas Blending.
Ÿ Maximize product quality at point of dispense.
Ÿ Minimize cost of every pour.
Ÿ Low maintenance & cost effec�ve.

BENEFITS

Co2 N2

Mixed
Gas

Co2

N2
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GAS BLENDER

Part # Blend Flow Rate Kegs/Hr Ale & Lager Blends* Ale & Lager Stout

C2575

C6040

C7030

C6041

C7031

Single

Single

Single

Double

Double

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

70% CO  & 30% N2 2

70% CO  & 30% N2 2

60% CO  & 40% N2 2

60% CO  & 40% N2 2 25% CO  & 75% N2 2

25% CO  & 75% N2 2

25% CO  & 75% N2 2

10

10

10

20

20



Part No. C2114-50
Material Vinyl

Inner Diameter 1/4"

OD 1/2"

Hose Length 50 Feet Spool

HOSE VINYL

C2114-100
Vinyl

1/4"

1/2"

100 Feet Spool

Part No. C2129-50
Material Vinyl

Inner Diameter 3/8"

OD 5/8"

Hose Length 50 Feet Spool

C2129-100
Vinyl

3/8"

5/8"

100 Feet Spool

C2128-50
Vinyl

1/2"

3/4"

50 Feet Spool

C2130-50
Vinyl

5/16"

9/16"

50 Feet Spool

C2128-100
Vinyl

1/2"

3/4"

100 Feet Spool

C2130-100
Vinyl

5/16"

9/16"

100 Feet Spool

Part No. C2130-500
Material Vinyl

Inner Diameter 5/16"

OD 9/16"

Hose Length 500 Feet Spool

BEER HOSE

Part No. C110
Hex Nut On One End

Length 5ft

Tube ID X OD 3/16ʺx7/16ʺ

C110

C111
On Both Ends

5ft

3/16ʺx7/16ʺ

PP TUBING FOR BEVERAGES -  FOOD SAFE

Part No. C2125
Material PP Copolymer

ID 1/4"

OD 3/8"

Color Translucent

Size Sold Per Feet

C2125x20

• Polypropylene material tubing can be used for multiple applications.

• FDA approved food grade. Safe for liquid contact.

• Resistant to chemicals, low surface friction and dimensional stability.

Features

C2125x20
PP Copolymer

1/4"

3/8"

Translucent

20 Feet

C2123
PP Copolymer

3/16"

7/16"

Translucent

Sold Per Feet
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C2114-50

Food Safe

Food Safe

Food Safe
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Beverage Tubing

C2124-25
Vinyl

3/16"

7/16"

25 Feet Spool

C2124-50
Vinyl

3/16"

7/16"

50 Feet Spool

C2124-100
Vinyl

3/16"

7/16"

100 Feet Spool



COLOURED HOSE VINYL

BRAIDED VINYL HOSE

Part No. C2121-4
Material Vinyl

Inner Diameter 5/16"

OD 9/16"

Hose Length 4 Feet 

Color Red

C2121-50
Vinyl

5/16"

9/16"

50 Feet Spool

Red

Part No. C2122
Material Vinyl

Inner Diameter 5/16"

OD 9/16"

Hose Length Sold Per Foot

Color Blue

C2121-100
Vinyl

5/16"

9/16"

100 Feet Spool

Red

C2121-500
Vinyl

5/16"

9/16"

500 Feet Spool

Red

Part No. C2117
Material Vinyl

Inner Diameter 3/8"

OD 5/8"

Hose Length 1 Feet 

C2117-50
Vinyl

3/8"

5/8"

50 Feet 
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BEVERAGE TUBING

GLYCOL TRUNK LINE

Part No. C2650
Number of lines 2

Diameter 2-3/8"

Moisture barrier wrap Food Quality Barrier Film

Barrier jacket Smooth Vinyl

Insulation 3/4" (19mm) closed cell

C2651
4

2-3/8"

Food Quality Barrier Film

Smooth Vinyl

3/4" (19mm) closed cell

Part No. C2264
Number of lines 6

Diameter 2-3/8"

Moisture barrier wrap Food Quality Barrier Film

Barrier jacket Smooth Vinyl

Insulation 3/4" (19mm) closed cell

C2267
8

2-3/8"

Food Quality Barrier Film

Smooth Vinyl

3/4" (19mm) closed cell

GLYCOL TRUNK LINE CLAMP

Part No. C070
Material Plastic

Colour Black

Width 1.50"

C070

Food Safe

Food Safe
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TAPES

ALUMINIUM FOIL TAPE

Part No.                 C2634
Type Aluminum

Width 4"

Length 20 meters

Thikness 30 Micron

• It is used for Jointing and repairing a wide range of python cable.

•   It is waterproof and has maintain the cooling in beer line .

Features

BARRIER TAPE 2" x 33 METER

Part No.                 C036
Type Barrier

Width 2"

Length 33 meters

Thikness 10 Micron

• It is used for Jointing and repairing a wide range of python cable.

•   It is waterproof and has maintain the cooling in beer line .

Features

FOAM INSULATION TAPE

Part No.                 C2645
Type Foam Insulation

Width 2"

Length 30'

• Provides excellent insulation to the beer line foam tube.

•   Your beer remains chill over a longer period and distance .

Features

GLYCOL SYSTEM MOISTURE STRAPPING TAPE

Part No.                 C2644
Type Moisture Strap

Width 2"

• For Glycol cooling beer systems.

•   Use with glycol trunk lines .

Features

STRAIGHT CONNECTORS

Part No. C085
Size 3/16" Equal Straight

C086
1/4" Equal Straight

C087
5/16" Equal Straight

Part No. C088
Size 3/8" Equal Straight

C089
1/2" Equal Straight

C5543
5/16" Equal Straight

REDUCING STRAIGHT CONNECTORS

Part No. C082
Size 3/8" x 1/2"

C097
5/16" x 1/2"

C098
5/16" x 3/8"

EQUAL 90° ELBOW CONNECTORS

Part No. C5510
Size 3/8" x 3/8"

C5511
1/2" x 1/2"
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Quick Connect Fittings



us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

QUICK CONNECT FITTINGS

EQUAL T CONNECTORS

Part No. C090
OD 3/16" 

C091
1/4" 

C092
3/8" 

C093
1/2" 

C094
5/16" 

VALVE

Part No. C028
Size 3/8"

Type Inline Valve

C759
3/8"

Angle Stop T Valve

C5508
1/2"

Shut Off Valve

C2175
3/8"

Angle Stop Adapter Valve

REDUCING ELBOW QUICK CONNECT

Part No. C5553
Size 1/2" X 3/8"

C5554
5/16" x 1/2"

C095 C096

Part No. C095
Size 5/8" BSP X 3/8" Push In

THREADED ELBOW QUICK CONNECTORS

C096
1/4" x 1/4" Male Elbow

Part No. C069
Size 3/8" x 1/2 NPT Male

C766
3/8" x 1/4" NPTF Male

THREADED QUICK CONNECTORS

C081
3/8" JG x 5/8" BSP Female

Part No. C072
Size 3/8"JG x 1/2" BSP

                                             Female         

C741
3/8" JG x 7/16 Female

C049
1/2" JG x 1/2" BSP Female

Part No. C050
Size JG 1/2" Inlet x 3/8" 

                                             BSP

C2161
5/8" x 1/4" BSPT

Part No. C5529
Size 3/8"

BULKHEAD CONNECTOR - JG FITTING

Part No. C083
Size 3/8" x 3/8"

WYE FITTINGS

C5509
1/2" x 1/2"

Part No. C5544
JG OD 1/4"

Hose OD 3/8"

JG FITTING TUBE TO HOSE STEM
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CROSS TEE'S & SPLICERS

Part No.  C436
Material Stainless Steel 304

Tube ID 3/16"

C437
Stainless Steel 304

1/4"

C438
Stainless Steel 304

5/16"

SS
304

CHROME PLATED BRASS TAILPIECE

Part No. C101 C102 C103 C104 C105
Tube ID 3/16" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2"

Material Brass Brass Brass Brass Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Chrome Plated Chrome Plated Chrome Plated Chrome Plated

Part No. C240 C246 C285 C286  C287
 Tube ID 3/16" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8"  1/2"

Material Stainless Steel 304  Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304  Stainless Steel 304

STAINLESS STEEL TAILPIECE
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Part No. C441 C442
Tube ID 3/16" 1/4"

Material Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel 316

TAILPIECE FOR EUROPEAN FAUCET SHANK

Part No.    C233
Material     Stainless Steel 304

Internal Hose Diameter     0.4"ID

SS
304

SS
304

TAIL PIECE WITH 1/4ʺ MFL CONNECTOR

Part No.    C115
Material     Stainless Steel 304

Tube ID     1/4"MFL

SS
304

100%
SS 316

BRASS TEE

Part No.    C5561
Material     Brass

Bore ID     5/16"
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Beer Line Fittings



STAINLESS STEEL ELBOW 

Part No. C114
ID 1/4"x1/4"

Material Stainless Steel 304

C135
3/16" X 3/16"

Stainless Steel 304

C645
1/4" x 3/8"

Stainless Steel 304

SWIVEL 90 DEGREE ELBOW FOR KEG COUPLER

Part No. C706
Material Stainless Steel 304

Internal Thread Size 5/8"

•  Self-sealing with built in O-ring.

•  Fits standard Keg coupler probes.

Features

ELBOW FOR EUROPEAN FAUCET SHANK 

Part No. C813
Tube ID 0.28"

Material Stainess Steel 304

Finish SS Polished

ELBOW NIPPLE

Part No. C172
ID 1/4"

Material Brass

Finish SS Polished

C603
3/16”

Brass

Chrome Plated

C621
3/16”

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

C661
1/4"

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished
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STAINLESS STEEL SPLICERS

Part No. C401

Splicer ID 3/16"x3/16"

C402

3/16"x1/4"

C405

1/4"x1/4"

C409

3/8ʺx1/4"

Part No. C415

Splicer ID 3/8ʺx3/8ʺ

C904

3/16"x5/16"

C905

3/16"x3/8"

C906

1/4"x5/16ʺ

Part No. C907

Splicer ID 5/16"x5/16"

C908

5/16"x3/8"

C909

3/8"x1/2"

C924

1/2"x1/2"

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

TEE

Part No. C134
Material Stainless Steel 304

Bore ID 3/16"

C434
Stainless Steel 304

1/4"

C5537
Stainless Steel 304

3/8"

Part No. C5538
Material Plastic

Bore ID 3/8"

C5551
Plastic

1/4"

C134

C5538

BEER LINE FITTINGS

SS
304

48



C152C158

C498

C137

WALL BRACKET BARB STRAIGHT

Part No. C498
Barb 3/8"x3/8"

Material Stainless Steel 304

WALL BRACKETS

Part No. C158 C152
Bore ID 3/8" 3/8"

Thread 5/8" BSP 5/8" BSP

Material Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304

BEER "Y" FITTINGS

Easily dispense at two faucets from one keg. Simply connect on the beer connection of 

any keg coupler.

Part No. C137 C599
Bore ID 3/8" 3/8"

Height 2-1/2" 2-1/2"

Thread 5/8" BSP 5/8" BSP

Material Plated Brass Stainless Steel 304
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WALL BRACKETS

Part No. C365
Barb 3/8"

Thread Size 5/8" BSP

Material Stainless Steel 304

C365 C398

C398
3/8"x3/8"

-

Stainless Steel 304

•  Wall Bracket 304 grade stainless steel 3/8ʺ bore.

•  Thread 7/8ʺ-14 (5/8ʺ BSP)

•  Keeps beer lines organized and steady.

Features

BEER LINE FITTINGS

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

U BEND

Part No. C251 C252 
Type Large Small

Outer Diameter 3/8" 3/8"

Size (LxW) 3"x2-5/8" 2"x1-13/16"

Fits 5/16" ID vinyl to 5/16" ID vinyl 5/16" ID vinyl to 5/16" ID vinyl

Material Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304

SS
304

3 Way 2 Way
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WALL BRACKET MOUNT U BEND MANIFOLD

Part No. C5534
Material Stainless Steel 304

•  Wall Mount U manifold to arrange and stabilize Beer dispensing.

•  Includes Wall Bracket Fittings to mount.

Features

C5534

SS
304



KEG COUPLER ELBOW 90° ANGLE

Part No.                 C600
Material                             Stainless Steel 304

Finish                                  Brushed

Thread Size                        7/8"-14 (5/8" BSP)

C601
Brass

Chrome Plated Brass

7/8"-14 (5/8" BSP)

ECONOMY BEER NUT

Part No. C733x1
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Thread Size 5/8" x 14 BSPC733x1

KEG COUPLER ELBOW WITH FEMALE THREADS 
ON BOTH SIDES
Part No. C663
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Thread Size 7/8"-14 (5/8" BSP) (SmxSm)

HEX BEER NUTS

Part No. C181x1
Type Hex Nut

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Thread Size Standard US Beer Nut thread (5/8" BSP)

C5536
Hex Nut

Stainless Steel

-

5/8"X14 BSP

C663
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C5536C181x1

BEER LINE FITTINGS

SS
304

HEX BEER NUT CAP AND WASHER

Part No. C5504
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Thread Size 5/8"C5504

C525

MALE HOSE STEM

Part No. C525
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Barb 5/16"

Thread Size 1/4" x 19 NPT

C526
Brass

Chrome Plated

3/16"

1/4" MPT

C600

50

C270

SS 304 BEER SHUT OFF VALVE-STRAIGHT

Part No. C270
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Chrome Plated

Valve Thread 5/8" X 20UN



SS
304
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BEER LINE FITTINGS

STEP LESS CLAMP

Part No. C140
Size 11.90mm

Material Stainless Steel 304

Vinyl Hose ID 3/16"  

C188
14.80mm

Stainless Steel 304

1/4"  

C189
16.80mm

Stainless Steel 304

3/8" 

Part No. C022
Size 17.00mm

Material Stainless Steel 304

Vinyl Hose ID 5/16" 

C027
10.00mm

Stainless Steel 304

1/4"  

C021x100
13.30mm

Stainless Steel 304

5/16"   

C022x100
17.00mm

Stainless Steel 304

5/16"  

C020
10.5mm

Stainless Steel 304

1/4" 

C021
13.30mm

Stainless Steel 304

5/16"  

HEX ADAPTER

Part No. C3162
Thread Size 5/8" X 14 BSP

Material Stainless Steel 304C428

CONNECTING HEX NIPPLE

Part No. C428
Bore 10mm

Material Stainless Steel 304
C428

For Flow Control Faucet.

SILICON WASHER

Part No.  C810
Material Silicon

C810

C810

WORM CLAMP

Part No. C225x1
ID 3/16" to 5/16

Material Stainless Steel 304

C225x100
3/16" to 5/16

Stainless Steel 304

C235x1
7/16" to 5/8"

Stainless Steel 304

C235x100
7/16" to 5/8"

Stainless Steel 304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

C193x1

Part No. C193x1
Type Wing Nut

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Thread Size (5/8" BSP)

CONNECTING HEX NIPPLE
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COUPLER THREAD ADAPTER

Part No. C713
Thread 1/2" x 5/8 BSP

Material Brass
C713
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Part No. C835
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Performance 2 stations

Mounting Bracket Welded

Inlet Connection (2) 1/2" O.D

Outlet Connection 7/8" -14(5/8" BSP)

Thread Size 5/8" x 14 BSPr

Mounting System Wall Mount

BEER MANIFOLD - TWO BARB END 

C836
Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

3 stations

Welded

(2) 1/2" O.D

7/8" -14(5/8" BSP)

5/8" x 14 BSP

Wall Mount

C837
Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

4 stations

Welded

(2) 1/2" O.D

7/8" -14(5/8" BSP)

5/8" X 14 BSP

Wall Mount

Part No. C832
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished

Performance 2 stations

Mounting Bracket Welded

Inlet Connection 1/2" O.D

Outlet Connection 7/8" - 14 (5/8" BSP)

Thread Size 5/8" x 14 BSP

Mounting System Wall Mount

BEER MANIFOLD – ONE BARB END

C833
Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

3 stations

Welded

1/2" O.D

7/8" - 14 (5/8" BSP)

5/8" x 14 BSP

Wall Mount

C834
Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

4 stations

Welded

1/2" O.D

7/8" - 14 (5/8" BSP)

5/8" X 14 BSP

Wall Mount

52

Beer Manifold



We Know Faucets
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Forward 
Sealing Faucet

C3024

S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Forward Sealing Faucet

US Lever

Coupling Gasket

Teflon Washer

Lever Friction Rubber Washer

Bonnet

Collar Nut

Forward Sealing Shaft

Seat O-Ring

Forward Sealing Spout SS

Spout Washer

C3024.01

C230

C201.07

C201.06

C201.05

C201.04

C201.03

C3024.02

C3024.03

C3024.04

C3024.04

BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

REPAIR KIT FOR FORWARD 
SEALING FAUCET

Part No.                 C2494

54

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL FINISH
FORWARD SEALING FAUCET

Part No.                 C3024.BS
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BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

55

Forward 
Sealing Tap

C3023

7

6

5

4

2

1

8

12

9 11

13

10

3

14

S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Forward Sealing Body - FC

US Lever

Coupling Gasket

Teflon Washer

Lever Friction Rubber Washer

Bonnet

Collar Nut

Forward Sealing Spout SS

Forward Sealing Washer

Forward Sealing Compensator

European Flow Control O-Ring

Tank Plug O-Ring

Shaft and O-Ring

C3023.01

C230

C201.07

C201.06

C201.05

C201.04

C201.03

C3024.04

C3023.04

C3023.02

C254.27

C970.02

C3023.50

GROWLER SPOUT 
BODY

STOUT SPOUT BALL LOCK QUICK 
DISCONNECT SPOUT

C843 C1712 C1713 C2493
REPAIR KIT



Part No. C201           C202 
Faucet Material Brass                       Brass

Faucet Finish Chrome Plated      Chrome Plated

Lever Material                         Brass Stainless Steel 304

STANDARD BEER FAUCET

C201

C203

C203.OEM X 50
Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

Stainless Steel 304

(Without Branding)

S.No. Part Name Part No.

Part No. C201.07
Material Rubber                       

Thickness 2mm      

ID 18mm                       

OD  22mm

COUPLING GASKET

Used in all US type Faucets with 60 teeth.

C201.07

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Standard Faucet Body

US Faucet Shaft

Collar Nut

Bonnet

Lever Friction Washer

Teflon Washer

Coupling Gasket

Brass US Lever

C201.01

C201.02

C201.03

C201.04

C201.05

C201.06

C201.07

C245
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Refer No.  7  in Wire Diagram

Part No. C201.OEM X 50
Faucet Material Brass  

Faucet Finish Chrome Plated

Lever Material Brass

BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

C203
Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

Stainless Steel 304

SS
304SS

304

56

REPAIR KIT FOR
STANDARD BEER FAUCET

C2500

Seat Washer for US Faucet Shaft x 1
Lever Fraction Washer x 1
Teflon Washer x 1
Coupling Gasket x 1
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BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

Part No. C008
Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Faucet Finish SS Polished

Lever Material Stainless Steel 304

100% STAINLESS STEEL BEER FAUCET

Part No. C205 C206
Faucet Material Brass Brass

Faucet Finish Vibrant Gold Color Vibrant Gold Color

Lever Material Brass Stainless Steel

PVD BRASS BEER FAUCET

C206C205

C008 C256

C256
Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

Stainless Steel 304

C183 C283

Push Back
for 

Creamy Head

Pull to 
Pour

CREAMER ACTION BEER FAUCET

Part No. C183 C283
Faucet Material Brass Stainless Steel 304

Faucet Finish Chrome Plated SS Polished

Lever Material Brass Stainless Steel 304

• Pull & Push mechanism pours the 
foamy & creamy bear in your glass.

Features

SS
304

57
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EDGE / BEER FAUCET

Part No. C362
Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Faucet Finish SS Polished

Lever Material Stainless Steel 304

C362

C459
Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

Stainless Steel 304

C459

SS
304

BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

New & 
Improved 

Design

58

EDGE
FAUCET

100% 
SS 304 Faucet



Part No. C117 C211
Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304 Brass

Faucet Finish SS Polished Chrome Plated

Lever Material Stainless Steel 304 Brass

AUTO SHUT MECHANISM BEER FAUCET - US TYPE

C117 C211
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BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

STANDARD US FOAM / FLOW CONTROL FAUCET WITH SHANK

Part No. C204
Faucet Material Brass 

Faucet Finish Chrome Plated Brass

• Includes knob and 3-1/2" long shank with 5/8" BSP thread.

• Smooth bore spout and interior to reduce foaming.

• Teflon friction ring for smooth, easy operation.

Features

SS
304

C204

FAUCET SPOUT EXTENSION

Part No.  C226 C227
Spout ID 8mm 8mm

Material Brass Stainless Steel 304

Finish Chrome Plated Brass SS Polished

To convert U.S. Faucet spout to European style Faucet Spout.
* Help reduce foam white pouring faster.

REPAIR KIT FOR STANDARD US BEER FAUCET 
WITH SS LEVER

Part No. C2496
Material Stainless Steel 

Thread Size 3/8" X 16 UNC

C2497
Brass

3/8" X 16 UNC

C2496 C2497

BEER FAUCET LEVER

Part No. C230                  C245
Thread 3/8"x-16 UNC                      3/8"x16 UNC

Material Stainless Steel 304             Brass

C230

C245

C226

59

Part No. C987

REPAIR KIT FOR SELF CLOSING FAUCE

Ÿ C117.02 – Self Closing Spacer

Ÿ C117.03 – SS Self Closing Inside Cover

Ÿ C117.04 – Self Closing Spring

Ÿ C117.05 – SS Self Closing

Ÿ C117.06 – Self Closing Screw
C987



* Costʼs only 
   few pours

WRAP AROUND FAUCET LOCK WITH 2 ALIKE KEY

Part No.  C239
Alike Keys 2 Pcs

Faucet Lock Material Brass

Faucet Lock Finish Plated Brass

Fits Standard Beer and Wine Faucets.

• Tamper proof and extremely easy to install and remove.

• Krome Dispense beer faucet look features brass tumbler.

• Hardened steel locking hasp and locks that are keyed alike.

• Limits Beer shrinkage at commercial premises.

• Eliminates underage access to your draft beer setup.

Features

FAUCET LOCK FOR PERLICK FAUCET

Part No.  C739
Alike Keys 2 Pcs

Faucet Lock Material Brass

Faucet Lock Finish Plated Brass

Fits Standard Beer and Wine Faucets.

• Tamper proof and extremely easy to install and remove.

• Krome Dispense beer faucet look features brass tumbler.

• Hardened steel locking hasp and locks that are keyed alike.

• Limits Beer shrinkage at commercial premises.

• Eliminates underage access to your draft beer setup.

Features
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BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS
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C361

C896
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C272

C654

EDGE FAUCET / WINE FAUCET WITH EXTENDED SPOUT

Part No. C361
Faucet Material Stainless Steel 316

Faucet Finish SS Polished

Lever Material Stainless Steel 304

C896
Stainless Steel 316

PVD Vibrant Gold

Stainless Steel 304

All Internal Parts are Stainless Steel 316.

• Adjustable Flow Control Spout.

• Longer spout helps to eliminate foam.

• Traditional European style ,Faucet Knob Included.

• Spring Loaded Self Closing Faucet Handle.

•   Include Creamer Action.

Features

FLOW CONTROL FAUCET (RETROFIT ANY US STYLE SHANK)

Part No. C272
Outlet 10mm

Faucet Material Brass

Faucet Finish Chrome Plated

Spout Material Stainless Steel 304

C654
10mm

Brass

PVD Vibrant Gold

Stainless Steel 304

BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

HOT & COLD BEVERAGE DISPENSING FAUCET

Part No. C3014
Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Faucet Finish SS Polished

Lever Material Plastic

Thread                                3/4" x 14BSP

C3014

SS
304

100%
SS 316

62
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STOUT / ALE FAUCET

Part No.  C257 C457
Faucet Material Brass Brass

Faucet Finish Chrome Plated PVD Vibrant Gold 

Nozzle  Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304

Thread 3/8"x16 UNC 3/8"x16 UNC

Connection 60 Teeth 60 Teeth

Restrictor Plate 0.5mm Stainless Steel 316

Used for Stout Beers.

C257

C457

C3074
Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

Stainless Steel 304

3/8"x16 UNC

S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Knurled Stop Nut For Stout Faucet

Lever Base with Full Thread Rod

Screw For Stout Faucet

Sliding Cap for Stout Faucet

Sliding Cap For O-Ring

Brass Cap Nut

Spring For Stout Faucet

Pin For Stout Faucet

Stout Faucet Piston

Housing For Stout Faucet

Coupling Gasket

O-Ring For Stout Faucet

Stout Faucet Leak out Pipe 

C257.02

C257.03

C257.04

C257.05

C257.06

C257.07

C257.08

C257.10

C257.50

C257.01

C201.07

C257.11

C257.51

BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

Part No.  C2557
Standard Packing 144

Weight 0.01

STOUT FAUCET REPAIR KIT
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LOCKING BRACKET FOR KROME STOUT FAUCET

Part No. C802
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished

Make your investment secure - just add padlock to lock your faucet.

SS
304

C802



S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Knurled Stop Nut For Stout Faucet

Stout Tap Lever Base Sub Assembly

Stout Tap Lever Base For Plastic Base

Stout Tap Brass Cap Nut Tap Rubber Ring

Stout Tap Brass Cap Nut (CP)

Stout Tap Shaft Holder

Stout Tap Shaft Spring

Stout Tap Shaft Assembly

Stout Tap Shaft Spring Cap

Coil Spring Pin

Stout Tap Shaft Tap Rubber Seal

Coupling Gasket

Stout Tap Body Assembly

O-Ring 10x2 For Stout

Leak Out Pipe

C257.02

C3072.50

C3073.07

C3073.08

C3072.02

C3073.06

C3073.04

C3073.10

C3073.05

C3073.11

C3073.09

C201.07

C3072.01

C257.11

C3074.03
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PAD LOCK FOR STOUT FAUCET LOCK

Part No. C3239
Material Brass

Make your investment secure - just add padlock to lock your faucet.

This lock will not fit standard ale and lager type faucets. 

BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

C710

C3239

64

GUINNESS FAUCET LOCK 

Part No. C710
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished

Make your investment secure - just add padlock to lock your faucet.

SS
304

• Durable and easy to use, this stout faucet lock features 2 o-rings to seal the spout, preventing beer 
from being poured. Use any standard padlock to secure the lock in place.

• Made from Stainless Steel for durability! Built-in o-rings to seal the spout and prevent beer from 
being poured.

• Accepts standard padlocks.

Features

This lock will not fit standard ale and lager type faucets. 

STOUT FAUCET

Part No.  C3072
Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Faucet Finish Chrome Polished

Nozzle  Stainless Steel 304

Lever Thread 3/8"x16 UNC

Body Thread M27 x 1

C3073
Stainless Steel

PVD Vibrant Gold 

Stainless Steel 304

3/8"x16 UNC

M27 x 1

C3072
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BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

HYGIENE PLUG

Part No.  C545x50 
Total Length 60mm 

Brush Wire Material Stainless Steel 304 

Handle Colour Option  

 

• Helps keep beer faucet clean.

•   Protects faucet from fruit files entering them when not in use.

•   Has bristles to clean the inside of the faucet.

•   Fits almost all beer faucet types.

Features

C545x5 
60mm 

Stainless Steel 304 

C545x600 
60mm 

Stainless Steel 304 

C545x1200 
60mm 

Stainless Steel 304 

Pack of 5 Pack of 600 Pack of 1200 Pack of 50 

Keep Your 

Safe & 

Hygiene

Stainless
Steel 304

Wire

Bulk Packing

Free Bucket

SPOUT PLUG FOR FAUCET

Part No.  C182x12 
Length 1-3/8" 

Colour Black 

Material Rubber

Features

C182x100 
1-3/8" 

Black 

Rubber

• Fits Standard Beer and Wine Faucets.

•   A spout plug is an economical solution for controlling fruit flies, 
yeast and bacteria build up when the faucet is not in use.

C182
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JUG-GROWLER FILLER

Part No.  C708
Length 1 Feet (12")

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Perfect for filling jugs or growlers with beer. Attaches easily to Standard US faucet spout.

• Fill your growlers with ease.

• Allows beer to be filled from the bottom up, generating less foam.

• Easily fits C201, C203 and all other US Standard faucet.

Features

GROWLER FILLER FOR PERLICK FAUCET

Part No.  C719 
Length 1 Feet (12") 

Material Stainless Steel 304

Perfect for filling jugs or growlers with beer.

• This filler allows you to fill growlers from the bottom which creates less foam.

• Stainless steel and double o ring seals provide a good tight seal to the inside of the faucet 
preventing messy leaks.

• SS construction means this will last far longer than chrome plated growler fillers

Features

GROWLER FILLER FOR 630SS & 650SS

Part No.  C764 
Length 1 Feet (12")  

Material Stainless Steel 304

Features

GROWLER FILLER NOZZLE ONLY FOR 630SS & 650SS FAUCET

Part No.      C764.50 
Material Stainless Steel 304 

Barb 3/8"  

• This filler allows you to fill growlers from the bottom which creates less foam.

• Stainless steel and double o ring seals provide a good tight seal to the inside of the faucet 
preventing messy leaks.

• SS construction means this will last far longer than chrome plated growler fillers
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BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

SS
304

GLASS BEER GROWLER WITH HANDLE AND CAP

Part No.      C6510 
Material Glass 

Capacity 64Oz  
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STANDARD WINE SHANK

Part No. C346
Length 3-1/8" 

Bore ID 1/4"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Stainless Steel 316

C347
4-1/8"

1/4"

5/8"-14 BSP

Stainless Steel 316

C348
5-1/8"

1/4"

5/8"-14 BSP

Stainless Steel 316

CHROME PLATED BEER SHANK  - STANDARD

Part No. C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C306 C342 C343    C921
Length 2-1/8" 3-1/8" 4-1/8" 5-1/8" 6-1/8" 8-1/8" 10-1/8" 12-1/8"         14"-1/8" 

Bore ID 1/4"  1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"               1/4"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Plated Brass 

Part No. C312 C313 C314 C315 C316 C354 C355 C922    C357
Length 2-1/8" 3-1/8" 4-1/8" 5-1/8" 6-1/8" 10-1/8" 12-1/8" 14"-1/8"       2-1/8" 

  3/16" 3/16" 3/16" 3/16" 3/16" 3/16" 3/16"             Bore ID 3/16" 3/8"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Plated Brass
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BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

Part No C212 C213 C214 C234 C425 C928 C3142
Length 2" 3-1/8" 4-1/8" 5-1/8" 6-1/8" 8-1/8" 10-1/8" 

Bore ID 1/4"  1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Stainless Steel 304 

Part No. C288 C289 C290 C291    C356    C358
Length 2-1/8" 3-1/8" 4-1/8" 5-1/8"           2-1/8"           2-1/8"

Bore ID 3/16" 3/8"              1/2"   3/16" 3/16" 3/16"             

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Stainless Steel 304

STAINLESS STEEL BEER SHANK - STANDARD

1/4"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

1/4"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

1/4"
Bore

SS
304

100%
SS 316
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Beer Shanks

3/8"
Bore

3/8"
Bore

1/2"
Bore



CHROME PLATED BRASS ELBOW SHANK

Part No. C426
Length 3-1/8"

Bore ID 3/16"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated 
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SS NIPPLE SHANK

Part No. C344
Length 1.75" 

Bore  3/16"ID

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Stainless Steel 304

C418
2.5"

3/16"

5/8"-14 BSP

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel 304

• Fixed sleeve.

• Stainless steel 304 decorative Flange included.

• Forged Brass looking nut.

Features

C3124
4-1/2"

3/16"

5/8"-14 BSP

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed Stainless

BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

CHROME PLATED BRASS NIPPLE SHANK

Part No. C318 C319 C320 C327
Length 2-3/4" 3-1/2" 4-1/2" 5-1/2"

Bore ID 1/4"  1/4" 1/4" 1/4"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Chrome Plated Brass

Part No. C330 C322 C323 C324     C326     C300
Length 2-3/4" 2-1/2" 3-1/2" 4-1/2"    5-1/2"            1.75"

Bore ID 3/16"  3/16" 3/16" 3/16"    3/16"             3/16"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP      

Material Chrome Plated Brass   

Part No. C420
Length 2.5" 

Bore  1/4"ID

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed Stainless

C3319
3-1/2"

1/4"

5/8"-14 BSP

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed Stainless

1/4"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

1/4"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

SS
304

STAINLESS STEEL SHANK FOR GROWLER FILLER FAUCET

Part No. C830
Length 2.36"

Thread 5/8"-1-1/8 UNEF

Material Stainless Steel

SS
304
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BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

COLUMN SHANK

Part No. C328 C329 C332 C339 

Length 1.75" 1.75" 1.75" 1.75"

Bore ID 3/16" 1/4"  3/16"  1/4"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP   

 Brass Brass BrassMaterial Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Vibrant Gold  Chrome Plated Vibrant Gold

C321

C339

Part No. C321 C337 C336  C331
Length 1.75" 1.75" 1.75"  1.75"

Bore ID 1/4" 3/16"  1/4"  3/16"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Stainless Steel 304  

Finish SS Polished Vibrant Gold Vibrant Gold SS Polished

PERLICK THREAD IN SHANK

Part No.  C311 C341
Length 1.75" 1.6"

Bore ID 5/16" 5/16"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Brass Stainless Steel 304 

Finish Chrome Plated SS Polished  

Part No. C839
Material Brass

Finish Polished Chrome

ADAPTER TO CONVERT EUROPEAN BEER FAUCET 
THREAD TO US BEER FAUCET THREAD

1/4"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

1/4"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

5/16"
Bore

SS
304

SS
304

C310
C309

C308

C307 COMPRESSION SHANK 

Part No. C307 C308 C309 C310
Product  Shank Shank Grommet Compression Nut Male Gooseneck Elbow

Bore ID 1/4" 1/4" 3/16"  3/16"

Material Brass NBR Brass Stainless Steel 304

Finish Chrome Plated Black Chrome Plated SS Polished 

1/4"
Bore

1/4"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

SS
304
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COLUMN SHANK WITH NIPPLE & CP FLANGE

Part No.  C403
Length 1.75"

Bore ID 3/16"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

3/16"
Bore



MOUNTING
FLANGE

WALL

1/4" STAINLESS STEEL TUBE

SCREWS

DRILL A 3/8" HOLE
THRU INSIDE WALL

DRILL A 1-3/8"
DIAMETER HOLE THRU

OUTSIDE WALL

WALL MOUNTABLE SHANK

Part No.  C125
Length 24"

Bore ID 3/16"

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Material Brass

Finish Plated Brass

Good for cold rooms / faucet rooms. - Dispense thru the wall.
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BEER FAUCETS & SHANKS

STAINLESS STEEL 304 SHANK FLANGE

Part No.  C127x1               C127x100
Material Stainless Steel 304                Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished                             SS Polished

LOCKING FLANGE FOR WALL SHANK

Part No.  C126
Thread 5/8" -14 BSP

Material Brass

Finish Brass

3/16"
Bore

SS
304

REPLACEMENT PLASTIC DECORATIVE FLANGE FOR SHANK

Part No.  C018
Material Plastic

Finish Black

FAUCET PLUG

Part No.  C130
Material Brass

Thread 5/8"-14 BSP

Finish Chrome Plated 
• Fits all beer and wine shanks.

Features

Need to seal a shank when the faucet is removed. Perfect for draft beer trailers when securing for storage or travel.

Same threads as faucet.
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LONG STOUT FAUCET HANDLE

Part No. C3517
Height 4.5"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Brass

Finish Polished Chrome

 LONG HANDLE - FOR STANDARD U.S. FAUCET

Part No. C190
Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Length 150mm

STANDARD FAUCET KNOB

Faucet Handle - Generic draft beer faucet handle for use on jockey boxes and rental equipment, etc.

Part No.           C184                 C185              C186                C885
Type With Brass Insert Brass Knob Without Brass Insert Faucet knob                                                                     

Thread                      3/8"-16 UNC                     3/8"-16 UNC                 3/8"-16 UNC                          3/8"-16 UNC 

Material                   Plastic                                 Brass                           Plastic                                      Brass

Finish                        Black                                   Chrome Plated             Black                                        PVD Vibrant Gold

C184/C186 C185 C885

C190
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BEER FAUCET HANDLES

C3517
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BALL KNOB FOR STANDARD U.S. FAUCET / BEER PUMP

Part No. C120
Diameter 32mm

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Plastic

MARBLE FAUCET HANDLE - WITH BRASS INSERT

Part No. C012 C013 
Height 3.25" 3.25"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC 3/8"x16 UNC

Material  Marble Marble

Colour Green Brown

GOLF BEER FAUCET HANDLE

Part No. C019
Height 5"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

C012 C013

BEER FAUCET KNOB

Part No. C3511
Height 3.25"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Brass

Finish Polished Chrome 

WOODEN KNOB FOR STANDARD BEER FAUCET

Part No. C3513
Height 3.17"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Wood

Finish Raw
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As product is made from natural stone so there might be slight variation in colors and texture.

BEER FAUCET HANDLES
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PLASTIC FAUCET HANDLE WITH BADGE HOLDER

A sleek look on your home kegerator - or commercial bar. 
Standard US 3/8" x 16 UNC beer faucet lever thread

• Plastic faucet Handle, with Silver Finial and 
Ferrule.

• A sleek look on your home kegerator - with 
keg faucet handle.

Features
Part No. C371 C372 C373 C374 C375 C376 C470
Color Black Red Blue Yellow Green White Orange

Length -

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Handle Plastic

Material Finial & Ferrule Brass

Finish Finial & Ferrule Chrome Plated

C371

C372

C373 C374
C375

C376

C470

PLASTIC FAUCET HANDLE WITH FERRULE AND FINIAL

Choose separate handle colors to differentiate every beer flavour.
Standard US 3/8 UNC beer faucet lever thread.

Part No. C263 C264 C265 C266 C267 C268 C469
Color Black Red Blue Yellow Green White Orange

Length 5"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Handle Plastic

Material Finial & Ferrule Brass

Finish Finial & Ferrule Chrome Plated

• Special colour handle can be made on 
minimum order quantity of 500 pcs. 

• Different Colours Available.

• Plastic Faucet Handle with Silver Finial and 
Ferrule.

• A sleek look on your home kegerator - with 
keg faucet handle.

Features

C263

C264

C265 C266
C267

C268

C469
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BEER FAUCET HANDLES
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PUB STYLE HANDLE - GOLD HARDWARE

Part No. C674 C675 C676 C677 C678 C679
Color Navy Blue White Red Black Green Yellow

Length 310mm

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Handle Wood

Material Finial & Ferrule Brass

Finish Finial & Ferrule Vibrant Gold Color

C680 C681 C682 C683 C684 C685

C674 C675 C676 C677 C678 C679

MINI PUB STYLE HANDLE - GOLD HARDWARE

Part No. C668 C669 C670 C671 C672 C673
Handle Color Navy Blue White Red Black Green Yellow

Length 217mm

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Handle Wood

Material Finial & Ferrule Brass

Finish Finial & Ferrule Vibrant Gold Color

C668

C690

C669

C691

C670

C692

C671

C693

C672

C694

C673

C695
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Part No. C690 C691 C692 C693 C694 C695
Handle Color Navy Blue White Red Black Green Yellow

Length 217mm

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Handle Wood

Material Finial & Ferrule Brass

Finish Finial & Ferrule Chrome Plated

Part No. C680 C681 C682 C683 C684 C685
Color Navy Blue White Red Black Green Yellow

Length 310mm

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Handle Wood

Material Finial & Ferrule Brass

Finish Finial & Ferrule Chrome Plated

BEER FAUCET HANDLES

MINI PUB STYLE HANDLE - CHROME HARDWARE

PUB STYLE HANDLE - CHROME HARDWARE
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Ingredient Faucet 
Handles

INGREDIENT FAUCET HANDLE WITH DUAL FACE BADGE

Part No. C3525
Height 8.35"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Plastic

Finish Chrome Plated

INGREDIENT FAUCET HANDLE 

Part No. C3526
Height 6.35"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Plastic

Finish Chrome Plated
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Open this cap 
and put any 

ingredient you 
want to display

BEER FAUCET HANDLES
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Customized Faucet Handles

us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

CHALK BOARD HANDLE

Part No. C3512
Height 11"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Wood

FLAT WOOD FAUCET HANDLE

Part No. C3524
Height 9"

Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Wood

Finish Antique Brass

EASY SWAP FAUCET HANDLE

Part No. C3527
Height 10"

Thread 3/8"-18 BSW

Material Wood

BEER FAUCET HANDLES

Easy 

Faucet Handle
10in Long

Premium & Durable Wood

Customizable Design

Both Side Branding

Swap branding as per your beverage 

Magnets Inside
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NON PRINTED PLATE

Part No. C3527.02
Material Iron

Buy Additional Printed &

Non Printed Plates



with Round Platewith Oval Plate

with Disc Ferrule

Add choice of Medallions to Faucet Handles from a variety of
Round, Oval in Chrome Plated & Vibrant Gold Color.

Add Disc Ferrule to Faucet Handles in Chrome Plated & Vibrant Gold Color.
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FINIAL

FERRULE

BEER FAUCET HANDLES
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Part No. C688 C689
Thread 5/16" BSW 5/16" BSW

Material Brass Brass

Finish PVD Vibrant Gold Chrome Plated

TOP HAT FINIAL

ROUND PLATE FOR FAUCET HANDLE

Part No. C006RC C006RG
Plate Inner Diameter 75mm 75mm

Material Brass Brass 

Finish Chrome Plated PVD Vibrant Gold

C006RC C006RG

OVAL PLATE FOR FAUCET HANDLE

Part No. C007OC C007OG
Dimensions 85x60mm 85x60mm

Material Brass Brass

Finish Chrome Plated PVD Vibrant Gold

C007OC C007OG

DISC FINIAL FOR FAUCET HOLDER

Part No. C709 C722 

Material Brass Brass 

Finish Chrome Plated PVD Vibrant Gold

Thread Size 5/16" x 18 BSW 5/16" x 18 BSW

Draws attention to "what's on faucet". 
Fits in Pub Style Handle (C680-C685 & C674-C679).

C709 C722

FAUCET HANDLE FINIAL - STANDARD

Part No. C241 C242
Height 1.25" 1.25"

Width 0.75" 0.75"

Thread 5/16" BSW 5/16" BSW

Material Brass Brass

Finish Chrome Plated PVD Vibrant Gold

C241 C242

C689 C688

BEER FAUCET HANDLES
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BEER FAUCET HANDLE FERRULE

Part No. C686 C687
Thread Size 3/8"-16 UNC 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Brass Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Vibrant Gold Color

Part No. C3594 C3595
Thread 5/16" x 18 BSW 5/16" x 18 BSW

Material Brass Brass

Finish PVD Vibrant Gold Chrome Plated

C3594 C3595

ROUND FINIAL

C243 C244

BEER FAUCET HANDLE FERRULE

Part No. C243           C244
Height 1"                               1"

Width 0.75" (3/4")              0.75" (3/4")

Top Thread 5/16" BSW                5/16" BSW

Bottom Thread 3/8"-16 UNC              3/8"-16 UNC

Thru Thread -                                   -

                       BrassMaterial Brass   

Finish Chrome Plated         PVD Vibrant Gold

C417
1"

0.75" (3/4")

-

-

3/8" x 16 UNC

Brass

Chrome Plated

C816
1"

0.75" (3/4")

-

-

3/8" x 16 UNC

Brass

PVD Vibrant Gold

C1453
1"

0.8"

3/8"x16 UNC-2A

5/16"x18 BSW

-

Aluminium

Brushed Nickel

Part No. C1454 
Height 1"

Width 0.8"

Top Thread 3/8"x16 UNC- 2A 

Bottom Thread 5/16"x18 BSW

Material Brass 

Finish Brushed Copper

C1455 
1"

0.8"

3/8"x16 UNC- 2A 

5/16"x18 BSW

Aluminium 

Polished Chrome

C3524.03 
1"

0.8"

3/8"x16 UNC- 2A 

5/16"x18 BSW

Antique Brass 

Antique Brass

C3593 
1"

0.8"

3/8"x16 UNC- 2A 

5/16"x18 BSW

Brass 

Matte Black

C1453 C1454 C3524.03 C3593
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C686 C687

BEER FAUCET HANDLES
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REPLACEMENT BOLT FOR WOODEN BEER FAUCET HANDLE

Part No. C696X100
Length 2"

Thread 5/16" BSW x Wood Screw 

Material Zinc Plated Steel

Simply screw the wood threads into the bottom of the handle, leaving the 

machine thread portion exposed for attaching a ferrule.

C696

Part No. C284
Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Brass

Finish Brass 

For making custom faucet handles.

UNIVERSAL FAUCET HANDLE INSERT (EPOXY)

Part No. C984
Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Brass

Finish Brass

For making custom faucet handles. (Fits Standard Beer Faucet)

UNIVERSAL FAUCET HANDLE INSERT

C284

C984

C419C119

Part No. C119 C419
Thread 1-1/8"x18 UNEF 1-1/8"x18 UNEF

Material Brass Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass PVD Vibrant Gold

STANDARD FAUCET COUPLING NUTS

FAUCET HANDLE EXTENSION

Part No. C128
Length 2"

Thread 3/8"x16 UNC 

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

C528
1"

3/8"x16 UNC 

Brass

Chrome Plated Brass

Part No. C129
Thread 3/8"-16 UNC

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass 

FAUCET HANDLE ANGLER

C829
3/8"-16 UNC

Brass

PVD Vibrant Gold 

C829C129

BEER FAUCET HANDLES
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BEER LINE CLEANING ACCESSORIES

BEER LINE 

CLEANING 

ACCESSORIES

DRAFT BEER LINE CLEANING 
KIT ECOLINE
Part No.                 C2220
• Draft Cleaning Bottle 1 Ltr (0.25 Gallon)

• Draft cleaning Bottle Cap

• NSF Pipe 1 Feet

• Faucet Cleaning Attachment Body

• Tailpiece 3/16ʺ

• Neoperence Washer

CLEANING KIT WITH 4ʺ METAL 
PUMP

CLEANING KIT  WITH BEER 
LINE CLEANER
Part No.                 C6010
Bottle Size 1 Liter (0.25 Gallon)

Dimensions 15.03 X 7.67 X 7.67

• Single Sided Beer Faucet Brush

• Faucet Wrench

• Cleaning Kit Bottle

• 4” Metal Pump

• Beer Line Cleaners for Kegerators – 32 OZ 

Part No.                 C546
Bottle Size 1 Liter (0.25 Gallon)

Dimensions 15.03 X 7.67 X 7.67

• Single Sided Beer Faucet Brush

• Faucet Wrench

• Cleaning Kit Bottle

• 4” Metal Pump

• No chemicals included.

BEER LINE CLEANER FOR 
KEGERATORS

Part No. C6009
Capacity 32 OZ

• This beer line cleaner works with all electrical, mechanical and hand 
pump cleaning kits.

• Krome Beer Line Cleaner  32 oz  bottle makes 64 quarts, or 16 gallons, 
of powerful, quality cleaner when you mix 1/2 oz.

• It is the perfect cleaning solution for small craft and home brewing 
operations.

• This cleaner quickly and easily removes any beer residues.

Features

BEER LINE CLEANER AND SANITIZER 
WITH ACTIVE CHLORINE

Part No.                 C900
Quantity 35gm

BEER LINE CLEANER AND SANITIZER 
WITH ACTIVE OXYGEN
Part No.                 C901
Quantity 35gm
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1.3 Gallon

Beer Line Pressurized 

Cleaning Bottle

Stainless Steel Head

1.3 GALLON BEER LINE CLEANING BOTTLE

Part No. C2221
System A

Capacity 1.3 Gallon (5 Liter)

Bottle Material Polyethylene

Bottle Max Pressure 65PSI

C2224
D

1.3 Gallon (5 Liter)

Polyethylene

65PSI

C2223
S

1.3 Gallon (5 Liter)

Polyethylene

65PSI

C2227
U

1.3 Gallon (5 Liter)

Polyethylene

65PSI

BEER LINE CLEANING ACCESSORIES

Interchangeable 

Spears

CLEANING ADAPTER KEY KEG COUPLER 
TO SANKE ‘D’ WITH LEVER
Part No.                 C2066
Material Stainless Steel 304

S TYPE KEY KEG CLEANING ADAPTER

Part No.                 C6006
Material Stainless Steel

Type S System

Weight 0.75

82

C2232
KEY KEG

1.3 Gallon (5 Liter)

Polyethylene

65PSI



FAUCET CLEANING BRUSH

Part No.                 C217X1
Brush One

Length 8.5"

Diameter 3/4"

Wire Thickness 0.08"

Wire Material Stainless Steel

Brush Length 3.35"

Standard Packing 100

Finish Raw

NYLON HOSE BRUSH

KEG COUPLER CLEANING BRUSH

Part No.                 C655
Brush Size                          5/8" x 4-1/4" x 8-1/2"

Used with Keg Coupler D System (American Sanke) 

 S System (European Sanke)   

6 OUTLET BEER CLEANING MANIFOLD

Part No. C5535
Material Stainless Steel

Thread Size 5/8" x 14 BSP

Standard Packing 25

Material Stainless steel

Finish Machined

Part No.                 C269
Brush Size 3/8" O.D

Brush Length 66"

Finish Raw

Weight 0.14

C217X100
One

8.5"

3/4"

0.08"

Stainless Steel

3.35"

100

Raw

C237X100
Double

10"

3/4" , 1/2"

0.08"

Stainless Steel

4.10"

100

Raw

C217

C237

C282
3/16"OD

66"

Raw

0.12C269 C282

C656
7/8" x 4-1/2" x 8-3/4"

A System (American Sanke) 

G System (European Sanke)

M System (European Sanke)

U System (European Sanke)   
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C5535

BEER LINE CLEANING ACCESSORIES

DUPLEX CLEANING COUPLER

Part No. C215
Material Stainless Steel 304

Thread Size US Beer Nut Thread (5/8" BSP)

Standard Packing 150

Weight 0.20

C215
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DUAL CLEANING FLUSHER

Part No.                 C6002
Material Stainless Steel

Type D & S System

Weight 1.30

DUAL CLEANING FLUSHER

Part No.                 C080
Material Stainless Steel

Weight 1.10

Dimensions 3.26 X 2.48 X 2.00

Fits U, D & S System

C1242
Stainless Steel

1.02

3.26 X 2.48 X 2.00

D & S System

BEER LINE CLEANING FLUSHER DOUBLE ADAPTER

Part No. C899
Material Stainless Steel 304

Dimensions 5.39 X 2.00 X 1.02

Weight 0.35
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BEER LINE CLEANING ACCESSORIES

C378 C379
C480

CLEANING ADAPTER - WALL MOUNT

Part No.                 C378
Type G System

Mounting System Wall Mount

Size 5/16"

Dimensions 3.54 X 2.16 X 1.57

Material Stainless Steel 304

C379
A System

Wall Mount

5/16"

3.54 X 2.16 X 1.57

Chrome Plated Brass

C480
S System

Wall Mount

5/16"

3.07 X 2.04 X 2.04

Stainless Steel

KEY KEG CAP IN-PLACE WALL CLEANING ADAPTER

Part No.                 C6007
Material Brass

Weight 1.39

Type G System

CLEANING ADAPTER FOR PARTY PUMP – SANKEY D

SANKEY CLEANING ADAPTER WITHOUT BALL LIFTER

Part No.                 C395
Material Brass

Finish Chrome plated

Dimensions 1.73 X 2 X 2

Weight 0.56

Part No.                 C391
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Weight 0.47

Dimensions 1.57 X 2.00 X 2.00

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304
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BEER LINE CLEANING ACCESSORIES

1 OZ KEG LUBE

Part No.                 C147
Material Glass Bottle (Lube inside)

Weight 0.21

• Food Grade lubricant is safe for all home brewery needs.

• Keeps rubber parts soft and supple.

• Helps prevent leaks.

Features

CLEANING ATTACHMENT FOR FLOW CONTROL FAUCET SHANKS

Part No. C489
Thread Size M30x1.5

Barb 1/4" O.D

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Weight 0.16

SUCTION HOSE

Part No.                 C6490
Tubing Size 3/8"x5/8"

Length 12"

Weight 0.92

CLEANING ATTACHMENT

Part No.                 C156
Thread Size 1-1/8" x 18 UNEF

Dimensions 0.10 X 1.11 X1.11

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

KEG COUPLER CHECK BALL LIFTER

Part No.                 C400X10
Material Stainless Steel

Quantity 10pc.

SUCTION LINE STRAINER

Part No.                 C6499X1
Inlet Thread 1/4" FPT

Standard Packing 100

Weight 0.01

FAUCET CLEANING ATTACHMENT – FIXED

Part No.                 C299
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Length 1.33"

Size 0.30"

Diameter 0.40" OD
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Jockey
Box

STEEL BELTED ICE COOLER JOCKEY BOX

Part No. C4020.01
Material Stainless Steel

Finish Brushed

Hole size 22.50 mm

C4020.01

STEEL BELTED COOLER JOCKEY BOX

Part No. C4102
Material Stainless Steel

Finish Brushed

Coil Length 2 x 50'

Number Of Faucet 2

Input Back

C4107
Stainless Steel

Brushed

4 x 50'

4

Front

C4020
Stainless Steel

Brushed

2 x 100'

2

Back

C4092
Stainless Steel

Brushed

2 x 100'

2

Front

C4092 C4107 C4020

C4102
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JOCKEY BOX

Front 
Inlet 

Connection

Back 
Inlet 

Connection
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C803

ROLLING JOCKEY BOX COIL COOLER

Part No. C803
Number Of Faucet 2

Faucet Material 304 Stainless Steel

Material Of Coil 304 Stainless Steel

Coil Length 2 x 100'

Capacity 54Qt.

C801

JOCKEY BOX COIL COOLER

Part No. C801
Number Of Faucet 1

Faucet Material Chrome Plated Brass

Material Of Coil 304 Stainless Steel

Coil Length 1 x 50'

Capacity 24Qt.

C149
2

Chrome Plated Brass

304 Stainless Steel

2 x 50'

24Qt.

C149

C4103 C4104

JOCKEY BOX COIL COOLER

Part No. C4101
Number Of Faucet 1

Faucet Material 304 Stainless Steel

Material Of Coil 304 Stainless Steel

Coil Length 1 x 100'

Capacity 100Qt.

Colour Red

C4103
3

304 Stainless Steel

304 Stainless Steel

3 x 100'

100Qt.

Grey

C4104
3

Chrome Plated Brass

304 Stainless Steel

3 x 100'

100Qt.

Blue

C4101

JOCKEY BOX
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JOCKEY BOX

COLD PLATE RACK

Part No. C800
Material Powder Coated Steel

Length 15"

Color Red

Jockey Box Tapping Kit

Jockey Box Accessories
JOCKEY BOX DRAIN

Part No. C640
Size (LxW) 12ʺ x 6ʺ

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C824
24ʺ x 5ʺ

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C640

COLD PLATE FITTING

Part No. C262
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Thread Size 1/2"x16 x 7/8"x14 (5/8" BSP)

Type Cold Plate

Connection Thread Hex Nut

SS COLD PLATE FITTING

Part No.        C231
Material              Stainless Steel 304

Size                       Fitting OUT Bore ID 3/16"

Thread Size         1/2" x 16 BSF

C232
Stainless Steel 304

Fitting in Barb OD 3/8"

1/2" x 16 BSF
C231 C232

SS
304

DISPENSING KIT- BALL LOCK

• Easy to assemble kit for beer dispensing from Ball lock kegs through a Jockey box.

• Includes CO2 regulator, Gas and Beer lines with Quick disconnects, coupling nut to connect to 

Jockey box, Crimps and O-ring.

SINGLE COIL COOLER TAPPING KIT

Part No. C4099

DOUBLE COIL COOLER TAPPING KIT

Part No. C4100

Part No. C4098

C4098

• C2328 – 5 Lb Aluminium CO2 Cylinder (1)

• C5613 – Precision Primary CO2 Regulator – 1 Outlet CGA 320 (1)

• C225 – SS Worm Clamp – 3/16ʺ – 5/16ʺ ID Vinyl Hose  – Small  (2)

• C2121-4 – 5/16ʺ ID Red Hose Vinyl – 4ʹ Feet Coil   (1)

• C738 – D System with Chrome Plated Brass Body & Stainless Steel Probe  (1)

• C136 – Beer Hose – 3/8ʺ ID Vinyl X 6ʹ Long  (1)

• Conversion kit Guide (1)C4099

• C2328 – 5 Lb Aluminium CO2 Cylinder (1)

• C5614 – Precision  CO2 Regulator – 2 Outlet CGA 320 (1)

• C225 – SS Worm Clamp – 3/16ʺ – 5/16ʺ ID Vinyl Hose  – Small  (4)

• C2121-4 – 5/16ʺ ID Red Hose Vinyl – 4ʹ Feet Coil   (2)

• C738 – D System with Chrome Plated Brass Body & Stainless Steel Probe  (2)

• C136 – Beer Hose – 3/8ʺ ID Vinyl X 6ʹ Long  (2)

• Conversion kit Guide (1)

C4100
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GROMMET FOR STAINLESS STEEL COOLING COIL

Part No. C106x1
Bore ID  1/4"

Material Rubber

Finish Black

C107x1
5/16"

Rubber

Black

C108x1
3/8"

Rubber

Black

3/8ʺ ID HOSE SS CONTACT BEER NUT ON BOTH ENDS 6ʹ LONG

Part No. C4162
Size 3/8" ID

Length 6 Feet

BEER HOSE - 3/8ʺ ID VINYL X 6ʹ LONG

Part No. C136
Material Vinyl

Length 6ft

Tube ID 3/8"

SPECIAL SS SHANK FOR JOCKEY BOX

Part No. C903 C910 C914
Bore ID 5/16" 5/16" 1/4" x 3/8"

Material Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Brass

Length 3-1/8"  3-1/8"3-1/4"

Thread Size 5/8" x 14BSP 5/8" x 14BSP 5/8" x 14BSP
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COOLING COIL

Part No. C220 C224 C250
Tube Size  50ft x 5/16"OD 100ft x 3/8"ID & 20ft x 1/4" OD 70ft x 3/8"ID & 20ft x 1/4" OD

Coil Type Left Hand  Left Hand Left Hand 

Coil Diameter 5.25" 9-1/2" 9-1/2"

Coil Height 6.75" 10" 8"

Material Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304

WALL COUPLING - FOR BEER COIL COOLER

Part No. C131
For Assembly  4.5" with 3/8" Bore ID

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Ice Box part.

C132
3" with 3/8"" Bore ID

Brass

Chrome Plated

C145
3" with 5/16" Bore ID

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

C770
4" with 3/8" Bore ID

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

FERRULES

Part No. C207 C208 C216
Bore ID 1/4" 5/16" 3/8"

Material Brass Brass Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Chrome Plated Chrome Plated

Ice Box part.

C220

C131

C207

Part No. C255
Tube Size  100ft x 3/8" & 20ft x 1/4" OD

Coil Type Right Hand 

Coil Diameter 9-1/2"

Coil Height 10"

Material Stainless Steel 304

JOCKEY BOX ACCESSORIES

C106x1

C4162

C903

C136
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Event & Party Dispensing

Part No. C368
Keg Coupler Type A System

Metal Pump Barrel Height 4" 

Metal Pump Material Brass

Metal Pump Finish Chrome Plated

Hose Length 2 feet

Height 12.5"

A SYSTEM EUROPEAN STYLE PARTY PUMP

C369
A System

8"

Brass

Chrome Plated

2 feet

16"

C863
A System

8"

Brass

Chrome Plated

-

12"

C368 C369 C863
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EVENT AND PARTY DISPENSING 

For 
Import Beers
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S SYSTEM PARTY COUPLER WITH PUMP

Part No. C387
Type S System

Body Material Stainless Steel 304

Probe Material Chrome Plated Brass

Pull Handle Stainless Steel 304

Pump Type 4" Metal

C388
S System

Stainless Steel 304

Chrome Plated Brass

Stainless Steel 304

8" Brass Metal

C487
S System

Chrome Plated Brass

Chrome Plated Brass

Stainless Steel 304

4" Metal

Part No. C488
Type S System

Body Material Chrome Plated Brass

Probe Material Chrome Plated Brass

Pull Handle Stainless Steel 304

Pump Type 8" Metal

D SYSTEM PARTY PUMP WITH COUPLER - US SANKE 

Part No. C364
Type D System

Body Material Chrome Plated Brass 

Probe Material Chrome Plated Brass

Pull Handle Stainless Steel 304

Pump Type 4" Metal

C385
D System

Stainless Steel 304

Chrome Plated Brass

Stainless Steel 304

4" Metal

C386
D System

Stainless Steel 304

Chrome Plated Brass

Stainless Steel 304

8" Metal

Part No. C485
Type D System

Body Material Chrome Plated Brass

Probe Material Chrome Plated Brass

Pull Handle Stainless Steel 304

Pump Type 4" Metal

C486
D System

Chrome Plated Brass

Chrome Plated Brass

Stainless Steel 304

8" Metal
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EVENT AND PARTY DISPENSING 

With Keg Pressure Release

G SYSTEM PARTY COUPLER WITH PUMP

Part No. C856
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Type G System

Coupler Material Brass

Probe Material Brass

Metal Pump Barrel Height 4"

Hose Length 2 Feet

C857
Brass

Chrome Plated

G System

Brass

Brass

8"

2 Feet

For Domestic 
Beers
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EVENT AND PARTY DISPENSING 

92

Rap Tap

Dispense              Beers Simultaneously4 

S SYSTEM 4 WAY RAP TAP WITH FOOT PUMP

Part No. C699-WC
Type 4 Way

System "S" -European Sanke

Body Material Chrome Plated Brass

Probe Material Chrome Plated Brass

Pull Handle Stainless Steel 304

Pump Type Foot Pump

D SYSTEM 4 WAY RAP TAP KEG TAPPER - 
HANDSFREE PARTY PUMP

Part No. C455
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

System "D" - American Sanke

Body Material Chrome Plated Brass

Probe Material Chrome Plated Brass

Pull Handle Stainless Steel 304

Pump Type Foot Pump

For Domestic 
Beers

Without
Coupler

C699
With Coupler



Party Dispensing with Co2
CO2 PARTY DISPENSING SYSTEM

Part No. C483
Regulator Single Gauge Primary Regulator

Hose Length 4 Feet

Material Vinyl Hose

ID 5/16"

OD 9/16"

System D System

Coupler Material Brass

Faucet  Plated Brass Standard US Faucet 

C484
Single Gauge Primary Regulator

4 Feet

Vinyl Hose

5/16"

9/16"

S System

Stainless Steel

Plated Brass Standard US Faucet

HIGH RISE Co2 PICNIC PUMP & REGULATOR 

Part No. C4503
Type D System

Length 24"

Weight 7.5 lbs

C4504
S System

24"

7.5 lbs

• No need of AIR pump.

• Easy to operate and  no need of extra tooling.

• Easy to fit at anywhere.

• Beverage stays fresh for long time.

• Use with beer or soda indoors or outside at party place.

• Gauge readings are in PSI.

• Use S Sytem Sanke for S System Keg.

Features
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C4503

C483

EVENT AND PARTY DISPENSING 

With 
US Sanke
Coupler

C2348
C02 CYLINDER - 74 GRM

4-WAY KEG BEER SPLITTER 

Part No. C4574
Number Of Faucet 4

Faucet Plastic with Squeeze Trigger

Length 2 Feet Long (Hose)

Fits all Standard Couplers
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CLAMP SET-RESTRICTED ROD

Part No. C151
Material Stainless Steel 304

• Clamp set for holding metal pump to upright rod C150

SS
304

METAL PUMP

Replacement pump for event dispensing couplers / Equipment.

Part No. C393 C394
Barrel Height 4" 8"

Material Brass Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Chrome Plated

•  This pump is supplied with a beer line with beer faucet attach.

•  Attach your beer keg faucet to the beer hex nut provided and clamp the 
air hose to the side of your keg faucet and your pump is ready.

Features

UPRIGHT CONVERTOR WITH METAL PUMP

C383

C384

Part No. C383
Size 4"

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Keg Coupler Not Included

C384
8"

Brass

Chrome Plated Brass

Not Included

C940
8"

Brass

Chrome Plated Brass

Included

C940

•  All metal parts for more durability and life.

•    Include Faucet & knob.

•    Intended for converting a coupler (Keg faucet) into a keg party pump.

Features
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BEER PUMP ROD

Part No. C150
Material Chrome Plated Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Size 12"

C838
Stainless Steel 304

Electro Polish

13.16"

EVENT AND PARTY DISPENSING 

C393C394

C151

C150

C393
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Part No. C4576
Size 4"

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Keg Coupler Not Included



METAL PUMP WITH BARB

Part No. C794
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Size 5/16" OD (Barb)

Height 8" (Barrel)

•  This is our replacement 8ʺ metal draft beer party pump our beer hand pump.

•  It comes with bard base which you can push an air hose on and clamp it.

Features
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PICNIC FAUCET

Part No. C238
Material Durable Food Safe Plastic

Colour Black

•  This is a black plastic picnic faucet used to dispense beer from a keg.

•  This durable replacement faucet head connects to your picnic faucet 
easily to make sure you get the perfect pour.

Features

EVENT AND PARTY DISPENSING 

VERTICAL CONVERTOR WITH 4ʺ DURABLE METAL PUMP

Part No. C547
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Faucet Type Picnic

Pump Type 4" Metal Pump

Hose Length 5/16" Red Vinyl Hose

Hose Length 3/16" Black Vinyl Hose - 2Feet

Thread Size 5/8" X 14 BSP

•  Includes stainless steel worm clamp and beer washer.

•    Intended for converting a keg coupler into a party pump.

Features

PUMP CONNECTOR

Part No. C2160
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Thread Size 3/4" x 18 UNF

Barb 3/8"

Length Excluding Barb 18"

C396
Brass

Chrome Plated 

3/4" x 18 UNF

3/8"

24"

C2160 C396
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PICNIC FAUCET WITH HOSE & HEX NUT

Part No. C859
Material Durable Food Safe Plastic

Length 4 Feet Long (Hose)

Size 3/16" ID x 7/16" OD 

Hex Nut                               5/8"

D SYSTEM PARTY PUMP WITH FOOT PUMP

Part No. C4578
System "D"-American Sanke

Body Material Stainless Steel 304

Probe Material Chrome Plated Brass

Pull Handle Stainless Steel 304

Pump Type Foot Pump

Faucet Plastic with squeeze Trigger
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SANKE PUMP ADAPTER

Part No. C399
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Thread Size 5/8 BSP

VERTICAL PUMP ADAPTER

Part No. C397
Finish Chrome Plated

Thread Type Female

Thread Size 5/8" X 20 UN

Barb Suitable For 3/16" PVC Hose

Bottom Thread 5/8" X 14 BSP

C2376-5/8F
Durable Food Safe Plastic

6 Feet Long (Hose)

3/16" ID x 7/16" OD

5/8"

C855

C859

PICNIC FAUCET WITH HOSE

Part No. C855
Faucet Material Food Safe Plastic

Length 2 Feet Long (Hose)

Beer Line Tubing 3/16" ID X 7/16" OD
C2376

C2376
PP Copolymer

6 Feet Long (Hose)

3/16" ID X 7/16" OD

C2378
PP Copolymer

8 Feet Long (Hose)

3/16" ID X 7/16" OD

EVENT AND PARTY DISPENSING 

CASK COOLING COIL

Part No. C277
Material Stainless Steel 304

Weight 0.96

Dimensions 19.96 X 13.66X 13.66

SS
304
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Part No. C2380
Faucet Material PP Copolymer

Length 10 Feet Long (Hose)

Beer Line Tubing 3/16" ID X 7/16" OD



ICE BLANKET FOR MINI KEG

Part No. C2386
Base Material Cotton

Body Material Plastic

Colour White

Suitable for 2 ltr Kegs

•  Lightweight and collapsible for easy transport and storage usable

•  Just pop it into the freezer again.

•  Evenly distributed liquid pockets.

•  Creates a thermal barrier for kegs when used in conjunction with a keg jacket.

Features

C2387
Cotton

Plastic

White

4 ltr Kegs

C2388
Cotton

Plastic

White

5 ltr Kegs

Part No. C2389
Base Material Cotton

Body Material Plastic

Colour White

Suitable for 20 ltr Kegs

C2390
Cotton

Plastic

White

50 ltr Kegs

INSULATED KEG JACKET

Part No. C785
Material Cotton

Size Suitable for Half Barrel Kegs

Height 23"

Width 17"

C2358
Cotton

Suitable for Sixth Barrel

23"

12"

Part No. C2371 

Size                                      Suitable for 20L Key Keg

Suitable for Import Keg / European Barrel 50 Litre

The party pump shown is not included

Suitable for log/Torpedo/Sixtel 20 Litre Slim Kegs

C785 C2358
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EVENT AND PARTY DISPENSING 

C2371

KEY KEG COOLER JACKET WITH INSULATION & COOLING RECIRCULATION PIPE
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EVENT AND PARTY DISPENSING 

JUNIOR KEGERATOR FOR 2 LITER KEG

Part No. C2409
Material Stainless Steel

Suitable for 2ltr x 2 Kegs

Faucet Material Brass

Faucet Type US Faucet

Voltage 110V

Suitable for 2x 2Ltr Keg

Volume 15L

Frequency 60 Hz

Current Rate 0.4 A

Energy Consumption 0.9 kwh/ 24 h

Refrigerant R600a (10gm)

•  Great for Home entertainment, sporting events or adding a bar like feel to your space

•  Ideal for a sealed 2 Liter universal keg

•  Interior lighting

•  Manual temperature control

•  Removable water drip tray for easy cleanup

•  Stainless steel stylish look is a great addition to your home

•  Transform your kitchen or rec room into a bar to entertain friends

•  Cooling technology to keep your beverage cool for long periods of time.

Features

HEAVY DUTY MINI KEG GROWLERS – 2 LITRE

Part No. C2206
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Thread Size M33 x 1.5

Type Stackable

C2207
Stainless Steel 304

Copper

M33 x 1.5

Stackable

C2208
Stainless Steel 304

PVD Gold

M33 x 1.5

Stackable

C2206 C2207C2208

Tabletop

Unit
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BALL LOCK KEGS

BALL LOCK KEGS/ BEVERAGE TANKS

C2363
3 Gallon

8.5"

Steel

16.50"

135 PSI

195 PSI

135 PSI

5
Gallon

C2362

2.5 
Gallon

C2363

3 
Gallon

C2364

Part No. C2364
Capacity 5 Gallon

Inside Dia                                        8.5"

Handle Steel

Height 25" 

Working Pressure 135 PSI

Test Pressure 195 PSI

Relief Pressure 135PSI

C850.50
Liquid Post Ball Lock

Threading 19/32 x 18 TPI

C850.51
Gas Post Ball Lock

Threading 19/32 x 18 TPI

SS
304

Ÿ NSF Approved.

Ÿ Ideal for homebrew, soda, Kombucha tea, and coffee on faucet.

Ÿ 135 PSI design pressure; tested to greater than 520 PSI burst pressure.

Ÿ Rubber boot bo�oms.

Ÿ Built-in pressure relief.

Ÿ All Cornelius-compa�ble parts.

Features

C918
Gas Dip Tube – 
Gas In (1.50″)

Ball Lock Keg (free flowing)
QD Jumper Post for Cleaning

C2366
Ball Lock Post with 
1/4inch Bulkhead

C5239

Liquid Dip Tube (Beer Out) 
14.37ʺ- Ball Lock Keg 3 Gallon

C2368
Liquid Dip Tube (Beer Out) 

23.22ʺ- Ball Lock Keg 5 Gallon

C2367 C5240
Carbonating Keg Lid

(Without Hook)

C6536
Plastic Pressure 

Relief Valve
Carbonating Keg Lid

(With Hook)

C6536-WH
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Part No. C2362
Capacity 2.5 Gallon

Inside Dia                                        8.5"

Handle Steel

Height 14.25"

Working Pressure 135 PSI

Test Pressure 195 PSI

Relief Pressure 135 PSI



UNIVERSAL POPPET VALVE

Part No. C854
Material Stainless Steel

BALL LOCK PICNIC FAUCET

Part No. C6609
Material Food grade NSF pipe

Length 2 Feet Long (Hose)

STAINLESS STEEL PIN LOCK DEPRESSURIZER

Part No. C481
Material Stainless Steel 304
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PIN TO BALL LOCK CONVERSION POST KITS

Part No. C850
Material Stanless Steel 304

Thread Size 19/32x18

KEG LID O-RING, FOR CORNELIUS AND HOME 
BREW KEGS
Part No. C249
Material Rubber

ADAPTER TO CONNECT FAUCET & QUICK DISCONNECT 
WITH COUPLING NUT

Part No. C6509
Finish Chrome Plated

KEGGING PARTS

DIP TUBE

Part No. C918
Material Stainless Steel 304

Used for                              Gas IN

Length                                 1.50"

C919
Stainless Steel 304

Liquid OUT

13.19"

SANKE COUPLER TO BALL LOCK POST ADAPTER

Part No. C5204
Material Stainless Steel 304

Used for                              Liquid

C5205
Stainless Steel 304

Gas
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QUICK DISCONNECTS

FLARE SWIVEL NUT AND STEM SET

Part No. C1451
Barb                                      3/8"

C153
3/16"

C221
1/4"

C222
5/16"

SWIVEL NUT – 1/4ʺ

Part No. C707
Thread                                 1/4" NPT

Material                               Brass

THREADED PIN LOCK DISCONNECTS

Part No. C6559
Used for                              Liquid OUT

Thread                                 1/4"

Material                              Plastic

Colour                                  Black

C6560
Gas IN

1/4"

Plastic

GreyC6559 C6560

BARBED PIN LOCK DISCONNECTS

Part No. C6557
Used for                              Liquid OUT

Barb                                     1/4"

Material                              Plastic

Colour                                  Black

C6558
Gas IN

1/4"

Plastic

Grey
C6558C6557

THREADED BALL LOCK DISCONNECTS

Part No. C6552
Used for                              Liquid OUT

Thread                                 1/4"

Material                              Plastic

Colour                                  Black

C6553
Gas IN

1/4"

Plastic

Grey

BARBED BALL LOCK DISCONNECTS

Part No. C6543
Used for                              Liquid OUT

Thread                                 1/4"

Material                              Plastic

Colour                                  Black

C6544
Gas IN

1/4"

Plastic

GreyC6544C6543

C6553C6552

DISCONNECT CHECK VALVE
Part No. C2170
Thread                                 1/4ʺ FFL outlet x 1/4ʺ MFL Inlet

Material                              Stainless Steel 304
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Learn more about
Krome Glyco 

Cold Technology 

Glycol recirculation copper tubing

has two point contact with cold block

which is closer to shank and towards

faucet for quick transfer.

Specially designed brass cold block

for optimum cooling at the point of

dispense.

Cold block designed for more contact

with copper recirculation pipe.
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BEER TOWERS

Hybrid Tower
One Tower, Mul�ple Beverages
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Beer  |  Wine  |  Soda  |  Coffee  |  Water  |  Sparkling Water  

|  Tea’s  |  Juice  |  Cocktails  |  Mocktails
Scan QR code to 

Get Your Quote
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Flexiback Tower

FLEXIBACK TOWER

Part No. C1285-US
Total Height 19.5" 

Finish Polished Chrome 

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass 

Outlet NSF Vinyl Tube 

Mounting System     Through Counter         

Cooling System Air Cooled              

BEER TOWERS
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Part No. C1288-US
Total Height 19.5" 

Finish Polished Chrome 

Faucet 4 

Faucet Material Brass 

Outlet NSF Vinyl Tube 

Mounting System     Through Counter         

Cooling System Air Cooled              

C1286-US
19.5" 

Polished Chrome 

2 

Brass 

NSF Vinyl Tube 

Through Counter         

Air Cooled              

C1287-US
19.5" 

Polished Chrome 

3 

Brass 

NSF Vinyl Tube 

Through Counter         

Air Cooled              

C1289-US
19.5" 

Polished Chrome 

5 

Brass 

NSF Vinyl Tube 

Through Counter         

Air Cooled              

20" 9"

1
9

.5
"

Interchangeable 
Back
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Hammered 
Finish Tower

SINGLE FAUCET HAMMER TOWER

Part No. C1178
Total Height 15.5" 

Finish Polished 

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass 

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose 

Mounting System     With Screw         

Cooling System Air Cooled               

C1178

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

BEER TOWERS
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 6" 

 12.5" 
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MATT BLACK SERIES

BEER TOWERS

C275-BL
12"

Matt Black

3 

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

3" COLUMN TOWERS

Part No. C273-BL
Total Height 12"

Finish Matt Black

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C274-BL
12"

Matt Black

2 

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C273-BL.NOF

C274-BL.NOF

C275-BL.NOF

Wit r he ouw to  T F ar ue cd er tO
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BEER TOWERS

C945

SUBLIME TOWER   

Part No. C945
Total Height 19"

Finish Chrome Plated

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C946
19"

Chrome Plated

2 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

 Glyco Cold Technology

C946

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

Part No. C945-Air
Total Height 19"

Finish Chrome Plated

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled Technology

C946-Air
19"

Chrome Plated

2 

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled Technology

 19" 

 7" 

To
ta

l H
e

ig
h

t

All 
Stainless 

Steel
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BEER TOWERS

SUBLIME TOWER   

Part No. C945-BL
Total Height 19"

Finish Matt Black

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled Technology

Part No. C946-BL
Total Height 19"

Finish Matt Black

Faucet 2

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled Technology

108
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BEER TOWERS

Part No. C564
Total Height 19"

Connection 1-1/2" Shaft

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel

Outlet                                  NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System              Through Counter

Cooling System                  Air Cooled

Ÿ Standard US Faucets & knobs.

Ÿ Stainless Steel inlet and Recirculation Loop.

Ÿ Includes transformer (adapter) of 110V-C596.

Ÿ Supplied with 110V Adapter.

Ÿ Quick charge Illuminated Lens 80mm.

Features

SINGLE FAUCET SHARP HEAD ILLUMINATED TOWER

See Part #C490 for Lens option.

C565
19"

1-1/2" Shaft

SS Polished

1 

Stainless Steel

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glycol Recirculation Loop

 19"  

 7.6"  

To
ta

l H
e

ig
h

t
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TUBING

THICKNESS

Stainless Steel

304 GRADE
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BEER TOWERS

Ÿ Standard US Faucets & knobs.

Ÿ Pre-fitted with 3/16" IDx5' long NSF approved tubing 
with beer nut on one end.

Ÿ All mounting hardware & gasket.

Ÿ Customs Illuminated tower logo also available.

Ÿ Includes transformer (adapter) of option 110V-C596.

Ÿ Quick charge Illuminated Lens 80mm.

Features

3" SINGLE FAUCET ILLUMINATED DRAFT ARM TOWER

Part No. C553
Total Height 14"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet                                  NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System              With Screw

Cooling System                  Air Cooled

3" TAPER CUT TOWER

Taper Cut Draft Beer Tower makes an incredible presence in commercial bar or kegrator!. Made of durable 

Stainless Steel 304 with a slim design, it’s an easy to install keg tower. Taper Back for Brand Name  Display ( 

45°)

Part No. C826
Total Height 18"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

• Taper back for branding possibilities.

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

C827
18"

SS Polished

2 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold 

C912
18"

SS Polished

1 

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

3.00" 

 14"

 7" 
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 18" 

3.00" 
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Part No. C512
Total Height 18"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C593
18"

SS Polished

2 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

All 
Stainless 

Steel

C826

C827
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BEER TOWERS

30.5"

20"

 • Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved 
tubing with beer nut on one end.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

2.5" SINGLE FAUCET COLUMN TOWER

Draft Beer Tower is slimmer and economical solution for your home and commercial bar. They look great 

mounted on your bar or counter top.

Part No. C501
Total Height 14"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1503
14"

SS Polished

1 

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C1501
14"

SS Polished

1 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C1073
6"

SS Polished

1 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

• 1-1/2 BSP through counter  connection.

• Taper cap on both ends for Modern Look.

• Top cover lid for easy service and maintainable operations.

• Standard US Faucet knobs not included.

• Optional with European Faucets.

Features

 5 FAUCET TOWER WITH TAPER ENDS

C529

C539

Part No. C529
Total Height 20"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 5 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Through Counter Hole

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C539
20''

PVD Vibrant Gold

5 

Brass

SS Tube

Through Counter Hole

Glyco Cold Technology

 14"

To
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e
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All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

C501

Download 
CAD/Revit

files from our 
website
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BEER TOWERS

Traditional

Vs

RotateSTOP

RotateSTOP

KEEP BEER FAUCET UPRIGHT

Integral “Anti - Rotation Flats”
stops the spin.

Ÿ Improve system efficiency.

Ÿ Save money & time.

Ÿ Low maintenance.

Ÿ Reduce the possibility of 

kinks in beer line.

Use suffix RS for RotateSTOP model

RotateSTOP
IN AIR COOLED TOWERS

C273-RS C275-RSC274-RS C331-RS

RotateSTOP Shank

112
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Part No. C175
Total Height 15"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 2 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C176
15"

PVD Vibrant Gold

2

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C274
15"

SS Polished

2 

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C868
15"

SS Polished

2 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

Double faucets that double your flavour or quantity according to your choice.

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

3" DOUBLE FAUCET COLUMN TOWERS

C175

C176

Part No. C1032
Total Height 15"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 2 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1026
15"

SS Polished

2

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C1179
15"

PVD Vibrant Gold

2 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C173

C174

 15" 
 12"

To
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BEER TOWERS

All 
Stainless 

Steel

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

3" SINGLE FAUCET COLUMN TOWERS

Draft Beer Towers are a simple and economical solution for your home and commercial bar. They look great 

mounted on your bar or counter top.

STAINLESS Part No. C173
Total Height 15"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C174
15"

PVD Vibrant Gold

1 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C273
15"

SS Polished

1 

SS 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C569
15"

SS Polished

1 

SS 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

C1025
15"

SS Polished

1 

SS 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

Part No. C1174
Total Height 15"

Finish PVD Vibrant Gold

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

 15" 

 6"
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h
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All 
Stainless 

Steel

1/4"
Bore

3/16"
Bore
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1/4"
Bore

C1169
3ʺ Column Beer Tower – 1 Faucet – SS Polished (Without Faucet)

C1268
3ʺ Column Beer Tower – 2 Faucet – SS Polished (Without Faucet)
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BEER TOWERS

4" TRIPLE FAUCET COLUMN TOWERS

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved tubing with beer 
nut on one end.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

Triple faucet towers are simply best for business and grand parties to satisfy the large number of people.

Part No. C523
Total Height 16"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 3 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C869
16"

SS Polished

3

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

C1522
16"

SS Polished

3 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C523  16"

To
ta
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e
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h

t

Part No. C275
Total Height 17"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 3 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C502
17"

PVD Vibrant Gold

3

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C508
17"

SS Polished

3 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

3" TRIPLE FAUCET COLUMN TOWERS

Triple faucet towers are simply best for business and grand parties to satisfy the large number of 

people. Saves space as well.

C508 C1502

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

Part No. C1033
Total Height 17"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 3 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1502
17"

PVD Vibrant Gold

3

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C1509
17"

SS Polished

3 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C1177
17"

SS Polished

3 

Stainless Steel 

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

 17" 

To
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h
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100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

All 
Stainless 

Steel
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1/4"
Bore

Without Screw Cover

C1269
4ʺ Column Beer Tower – 3 Faucet – SS Polished (Without Faucet)

1/4"
Bore
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4" FOUR FAUCET COLUMN TOWERS

Part No. C540
Total Height 17"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 4 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved tubing 
with beer nut on one end.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

C559
17"

SS Polished

4

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C1541
17"

SS Polished

4 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C1542
17"

SS Polished

4 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C540

 17" 

To
ta

l H
e
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h
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4" FOUR FAUCET COLUMN TOWERS

• Standard US Faucets & Knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

• Installation is easy and quick also.

Features

Part No. C1069
Total Height 17"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 4 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1069

 90° 

90
° 

90° 

 

90° 

11" 17" 

 10.50" 

To
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BEER TOWERS

C1590
17"

SS Polished

4 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

115

Without Screw Cover

1/4"
Bore

3/16"
Bore

3/16"
Bore
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BEER TOWERS

Triple Faucet T Tower is simply best for business and grand parties to satisfy the large number of 

people.

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

3" T TOWER DOUBLE FAUCET

Part No. C1852
Total Height 17"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 2 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Glyco cold Technology

C1852

Triple Faucet T Tower is simply best for business and grand parties to satisfy the large number of 

people.

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

3" T TOWER TRIPLE FAUCET  

Part No. C956
Total Height 17"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 3 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Glycol Recirculation Loop

C1853
17"

SS Polished

3 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

C509

 4"

 12"  9.5"

 17" 
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 12"

 4"

 9.5" 

 17” 
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All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

Part No. C509
Total Height 17"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 3 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1015
17"

Brushed Stainless

3 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

2
Faucet

3
Faucet
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BEER TOWERS

Quadr Faucet T Tower is simply best for business and grand parties to satisfy the large number of 

people.

3" T TOWER FOUR FAUCET

Part No. C510
Total Height 17"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 4

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C957
17"

Brushed Stainless

4

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glycol Recirculation Loop

C1017
17"

Brushed Stainless

4 

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

C1510
17"

SS Polished

4 

Stainless Steel

NSF Vinyl Hose

With Screw

Air Cooled

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

Part No. C1854
Total Height 17"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 4

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology
C510

C1855

 20" 

 17" 

Part No. C1855
Total Height 17"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 5 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

3" T TOWER FIVE FAUCET   

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

To
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 12"

 9.5" 

 17" 
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All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

4
Faucet

5
Faucet
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BEER TOWERS

Part No. C557
Total Height 17"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 6 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

4" T TOWER SIX FAUCET   

C1386
17"

Brushed Stainless

6

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

C986
17"

Brushed Stainless

6 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glycol Recirculation Loop

C1386

Part No. C1005
Total Height 17"

Finish Brushed Stainless 

Faucet 5 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1385
17"

Brushed Stainless

5

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

4" T TOWER FIVE FAUCET   

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

C1005

Part No. C558
Total Height 17"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 8

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

4" T TOWER EIGHT FAUCET

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

C1374
17"

Brushed Stainless

8

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

C974
17"

Brushed Stainless

8 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glycol Recirculation Loop

C558

C985
17"

Brushed Stainless 

5 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glycol Recirculation Loop

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

5
Faucet

6
Faucet

8
Faucet
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All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.
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C1220

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

4" T TOWER TWENTY FAUCET

Part No. C1220
Total Height 17"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 20 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1520
17"

SS Polished

20 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

C1002

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

4" T TOWER TWELVE FAUCET 

Part No. C1003
Total Height 17"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 12 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1006
17"

Brushed Stainless

12

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

Part No. C1001
Total Height 17"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 10 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             With Screw

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1004
17"

Brushed Stainless

10

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glyco Cold Technology

4" T TOWER TEN FAUCET   

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

C1000

BEER TOWERS

C1000
17"

Brushed Stainless

10 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glycol Recirculation Loop

C1002
17"

Brushed Stainless

12 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

With Screw

Glycol Recirculation Loop

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

10
Faucet

12
Faucet

20
Faucet

DUAL SERVICE   
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All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.
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SINGLE FAUCET SNAKE TOWERS 

A modern design with a smooth hint of masculinity which fit all kinds of interiors in modern bars, restaurants 

and clubs serving beer, wine and beverages on draught.

C923C533

Part No. C533
Total Height 19”

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C923
19”

PVD Vibrant Gold

1

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

Through Counter

Air Cooled

C588
19"

Chrome Plated Brass

1

Brass

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glycol Recirculation 

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved tubing with 
beer nut on one end.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

• Brass shaft thread 1" Drain nipple thru counter.

Features

C588

SINGLE FAUCET AXIS TOWERS

This stylish single faucet draft beer tower makes an incredible presence in commercial bar or kegrator! at 

home. Made of brass with a slim design, it’s an easy to install keg tower.

C515 C530

Part No. C515
Total Height 16"

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved 
tubing with beer nut on one end.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

C530
16"

PVD Vibrant Gold

1

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

Through Counter

Air Cooled

C1171
16"

Matte Black

1

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

Through Counter

Air Cooled

C1171

To
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 19" 

 9" 
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 7" 

 16" 

BEER TOWERS

120



us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

TRIPLE FAUCET SNAKE TOWER

Part No. C582
Total Height 19"

Connection                         1-1/2"

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Faucet 3 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

• Option of Thru Bar/Clamp on.

• Optional with European Flow Control Faucet-ABS Spout (C276).

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved tubing with beer 
nut on one end.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

• Brass shaft thread 1" Drain nipple thru counter.

Features

• Option of Thru Bar/Clamp on.

• Optional with European Flow Control Faucets.

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved tubing with 
beer nut on one end.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

• Brass shaft thread 1" Drain nipple thru counter.

DOUBLE FAUCET SNAKE TOWER

C534 C734

Part No. C534
Total Height 19”

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Faucet 2 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C734
19”

PVD Vibrant Gold

2

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

Through Counter

Air Cooled

Features

 19"

 8.5"
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 7.7"

 4.7"

 19" 

 8.5" 
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BEER TOWERS

Download 
CAD/Revit

files from our 
website

C582
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FOUR FAUCET SNAKE TOWER

Part No. C586
Total Height 19"

Connection                         1-1/2"

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

Faucet 4 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

• Option of Thru Bar/Clamp on.

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved tubing with beer 
nut on one end.

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

Features

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved tubing with beer nut 
on one end.

•   2"Connection Thru Counter.

•   Optional Copper glycol cooling loop.

Features

INSPIRE TOWER ONE FAUCET    

Part No. C531
Total Height 19"

Finish Polished Chrome

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1531
19"

Polished Chrome

1 

Brass

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glyco Cold Technology

 8"

 4"

 19"

 8" 

To
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 8" 

 19" 
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BEER TOWERS

C531

C586
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INSPIRE TOWER THREE FAUCET    

Part No. C532
Total Height 19"

Finish Polished Chrome

Faucet 3 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Through Screw

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1524
21"

Polished Chrome

3 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glyco Cold Technology

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved tubing with beer nut 
on one end.

•   2"Connection Thru Counter.

Features

C532

C1524

 17" 

 19" 

 9" 
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 17" 

 21" 

 9" 

 19" 
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BEER TOWERS
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C1526

C1525

Part No. C1525
Total Height 19"

Finish Polished Chrome

Faucet 5 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

INSPIRE TOWER FIVE FAUCET   

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

C1526
21"

Polished Chrome

5 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glyco Cold Technology

 22" 

 19" 
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BEER TOWERS
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• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

Part No. C1527
Total Height 19"

Finish Polished Chrome

Faucet 7 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

INSPIRE TOWER SEVEN FAUCET   

C1528
21"

Polished Chrome

7 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glyco Cold Technology

C1527

C1528

 30" 

9" 

 19" 
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BEER TOWERS

 30"  9" 

 19" 

 21" 
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UNDER COUNTER TOWERS

Part No. C1237
Total Width 20"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 4 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1238
20"

Brushed Stainless

5 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glyco Cold Technology

C1240
24"

Brushed Stainless 

8 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glyco Cold Technology

Part No. C1239
Total Width 20"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 6 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

EPIC DRAFT BEER TOWERS

Part No. C1042
Finish Chrome Plated

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Through Counter

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1044
Chrome Plated

1

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glyco Cold Technology

C1043
PVD Vibrant Gold

1

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Through Counter

Air Cooled

C1045
PVD Vibrant Gold

1

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Through Counter

Glyco Cold Technology

C1042 C1043

 19" 

 7" 
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• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features
 21" Total Width

BEER TOWERS

C1238

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

126



us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

BEER TOWERS

Wall Lamp Beer Tower
Show your customer 

what's on faucet wall

with illuminated 

branding

C1490

5"

Diameter

C1200 C1204 C1202

1 Faucet 2 Faucet 3 Faucet

WALL LAMP BEER TOWERS

C1203
PVD Vibrant Gold

1

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Air Cooled

Part No. C1200
Finish SS Polished

Faucet 1 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1205
PVD Vibrant Gold

3

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Air Cooled

C1201
SS Polished

2

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Air Cooled

C1204
PVD Vibrant Gold

2

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Air Cooled

C1202
SS Polished

3

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Air Cooled

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

Part No. C1490
Diameter 5"

Part No. C596
Wire Length 39"

Power                                  110V

TRANSFORMER FOR ILLUMINATED BEER TOWERS

ILLUMINATED WALL LENS (Transformer Included)
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BEER TOWERS

Overpass  Towers

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

OVERPASS T TOWERS

Part No. C1433
Total Height 18"

Total Width 24"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 4 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1434
18"

34"

SS Polished

6 

Stainless Steel

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1435
18"

44"

SS Polished 

8 

Stainless Steel

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1436
18"

54"

SS Polished 

10 

Stainless Steel

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1434
 24" 

 15" 

Total Width

 18" 
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• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

OVERPASS WALL MOUNT TOWERS

Part No. C1425
Total Width 28"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 6 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Wall Mount

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1427
40"

SS Polished

10

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Wall Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1426
34"

SS Polished

8

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Wall Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1428
46"

SS Polished

12

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Wall Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1425 C1426

C1429
52"

SS Polished

14

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Wall Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

 7.0" 
4.0"

 40.4" Total Width

Download 
CAD/Revit

files from our 
website

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

All 
Stainless 

Steel
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• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

OVERPASS TOWERS

Part No. C1404
Total Height 18"

Total Width 30"

Finish SS Polished 

Faucet 6

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1406
18"

42"

SS Polished

10

Stainless steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Air Cooled 

C1405
18"

36"

SS Polished

8

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Air Cooled

C1407
18"

48"

SS Polished

12

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Air Cooled 

Part No. C1408
Total Height 18"

Total Width 36"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 8

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1412
18"

48"

SS Polished

12

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1410
18"

42"

SS Polished

10

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1414
18"

52"

SS Polished

14

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1416
18"

58"

SS Polished

16

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1404 C1414

 30" 

 19" 

 9" 

 18" 

Total Width
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BEER TOWERS

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.
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BUILD 

DREAM TOWER 
FOR YOUR CUSTOMER

Contact us to find draft system Installers near you

Custom Finishes    |    Custom Configuration    |    Various Faucet Options 

Great Pricing with

12 Weeks Delivery Time

Plan
Ahead
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BEER TOWERS

Brew Series Towers

BrewX® - Towers BrewXE® - Economy 
Towers

4" DIA
TUBING

3" DIA
TUBING

All Stainless Steel 304

Bold Look

Custom Finishes

All Stainless Steel 304

Slim Look

Custom Finishes

Budget Friendly

$$$$$$

Left Bartender 

Facing

Right Bartender 

Facing
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BEER TOWERS

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

3" BREWXE BRIDGE TOWERS

Part No. C1824
Total Height 20"

Total Width 27.5"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 4 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1826
20"

35.5"

SS Polished

6

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Glyco Cold Technology

C1825
20"

31.5"

SS Polished

5

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Glyco Cold Technology

C1828
20"

43.5"

SS Polished

8

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Glyco Cold Technology

Part No. C1834
Total Height 20"

Total Width 27.5"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 4 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1832
20"

59.5"

SS Polished

12

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Glyco Cold Technology

C1835
20"

31.5"

SS Polished

5

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Air Cooled

C1840
20"

51.5"

SS Polished

10

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Air Cooled

C1838
20"

43.5"

SS Polished

8

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Air Cooled

C1842
20"

59.5"

SS Polished

12

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Air Cooled

C1830
20"

51.5"

SS Polished

10

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Glyco Cold Technology

C1836
20"

35.5"

SS Polished

6

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Air Cooled

BrewXE® - Economy Towers

 27.5" 

 7" 

 20" 
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Total Width

C1824

All Towers are Screw Mount SS Tube Air cooler towers comes with 

NSF APPROVED VINYL TUBING
All models are available with or without faucet on request.

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.
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C1802R

C1803L

C1814
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BEER TOWERS

BrewXE® - Economy Elbow 
Towers

Right Bartender 

Facing

Left Bartender 

Facing

Available in RIGHT AND LEFT
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• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

3" BREWXE ELBOW TOWER

Part No. C1802L
Total Height 20"

Total Width 15"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 2 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

C1803L
20"

19"

SS Polished

3

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

C1802R
20"

15"

SS Polished

2

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

C1803R
20"

19"

SS Polished

3

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Part No. C1804L
Total Height 20"

Total Width 23"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 4 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

C1805L
20"

27"

SS Polished

5

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

C1804R
20"

23"

SS Polished

4

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

C1805R
20"

27"

SS Polished

5

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Part No. C1812
Total Height 20"

Total Width 15"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 2 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Screw Mount

C1814
20"

23"

SS Polished

4

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

C1813
20"

19"

SS Polished

3

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

C1815
20"

27"

SS Polished

5

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount
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 7" 

 17" 

 15" 
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Total Width

C1802R

BEER TOWERS

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.
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• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

4" BREWX PIPE BRIDGE TOWER

Part No. C1085
Total Height 24"

Total Width 54"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 8 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Glycol Cold Technology

C1087
24"

70"

SS Polished

12

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glycol Cold Technology

C1086
24"

62"

SS Polished

10

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glycol Cold Technology

Part No. C1118
Total Height 24"

Total Width 54"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 8

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Glycol Cold Technology

C1120
24"

70"

Brushed Stainless

12

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Glycol Cold Technology

C1119
24"

62"

Brushed Stainless

10

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Glycol Cold Technology

us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

C1085 C1118

Brushed StainlessSS Polished

Total Width
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BEER TOWERS

BrewX® Towers

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

 7" 

 24" 

 54"
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• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

4" BREWX PIPE WING TOWER

Part No. C1091
Total Height 24"

Total Width 49"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 6 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

C1092
24"

57"

SS Polished

8 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

C1104
24"

49"

Brushed Stainless 

6 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

C1105
24"

57"

Brushed Stainless 

8 

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw MountC1091

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

4" BREWX PIPE WING TOWER - ILLUMINATED

Part No. C1221
Total Width 51"

Total Height 27"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 6 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                  Air Cooled

C1261
71"

27"

SS Polished

10

Stainless Steel 304

NSF Vinyl Hose

Screw Mount

Air Cooled

C1221
 51" 

Total Width

 27" 

 8" 
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 49" 

 

Total Width

 24" 

 8" 
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BEER TOWERS

Download 
CAD/Revit

files from our 
website

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.
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• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

3" BREWXE ELBOW R BEER TOWER

Part No. C1352
Total Height 22"

Total Width 19"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 3 

Faucet Material Brass 

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Glycol Recirculation Loop

C1356
22"

15"

SS Polished

2 

Brass

SS Tube

With Screw

 Glycol Recirculation Loop

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

4" BREWX PIPE ELBOW TOWER

Part No. C1088
Total Height 24"

Total Width 27"

Finish SS Polished

Faucet 3 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1090
24"

39"

SS Polished

6

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1089
24"

31"

SS Polished

4

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

Part No. C1097
Total Height 24"

Total Width 27"

Finish Brushed Stainless

Faucet 3

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Mounting System             Screw Mount

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1099
24"

39"

Brushed Stainless

6

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1098
24"

31"

Brushed Stainless

4

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

Screw Mount

Glyco Cold Technology

C1088

C1352
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Total Width

 19" 

 22" 

 7" 

 21" 
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Total Width

3" Diameter

BEER TOWERS

All 
Stainless 

Steel

100% Stainless Steel
Contact with Beer.

 27"

 8"

 24"
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• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

GLYCOL COLD INSERT MODULE

Part No. C1606
Total Width 21"

Faucet 6 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Insert Dia                            2.5"

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1610
33"

10

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

2.5"

Glyco Cold Technology

C1608
27"

8

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

2.5"

Glyco Cold Technology

Part No. C1612
Total Width 39"

Faucet 12 

Faucet Material Stainless Steel 304

Outlet SS Tube

Insert Dia                            2.5"

Cooling System                 Glyco Cold Technology

C1616
61"

16

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

2.5"

Glyco Cold Technology

C1614
45"

14

Stainless Steel 304

SS Tube

2.5"

Glyco Cold Technology

C1606
C1616

 2.5" 

 6.5" 

 21" 

 6" 

GLYCOL COLD INSERT MODULE

Learn more about Krome Glyco 
Cold Technology 
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Towers with Drip Tray are of great use for Temporary Dispensing & Special Events.

Part No.                                         C513                         

Tower Diameter                           3"

Tower Height                                19"

Finish            SS Polished

Faucets                                          1

Faucet Material            SS 304

Drip Tray Size            5"x 6"

Drip Tray Material            SS 304

Drip Tray Finish            Brushed

Outlet                                             NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System                         Clamp on

Cooling System                             Air Cooled

C513

• Standard US Faucets & knobs.

• Pre-fitted with 3/16" ID x 5' long NSF approved tubing with beer nut on one end.

• All mounting hardware & gasket.

Features

CLAMP-ON TOWERS

C514                         

3" 

19" 

SS Polished

2 

SS 304

10"x 6"

S 304

Brushed

NSF Vinyl Hose

Clamp on

Air Cooled

C514

C1316

Towers with Drip Tray are of great use for Temporary Dispensing & Special Events.

Part No.                                         C1316                         

Tower Width                                 4" 

Tower Height                                14.76" 

Finish            Black Powder Coated

Faucets                                          1 

Faucet Material            SS 304

Outlet                                             NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System                         Clamp on

Cooling System                             Air Cooled

Drip Tray           145 X 117 mm

ECONOMY CLAMP ON DISPENSE TOWER 

 5" 

 19"  12"  12"  19" 

 10" C513 C514
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BEER TOWERS

Ÿ Budget Friendly

Ÿ Clamp On Design

Ÿ No Need to Drill Hole

Ÿ Great for Events

139

Part No.                                         C1316-2                         

Tower Width                                 4" 

Tower Height                                14.76" 

Finish            Black Powder Coated

Faucets                                          2 

Faucet Material            SS 304

Outlet                                             NSF Vinyl Hose

Mounting System                         Clamp on

Cooling System                             Air Cooled

Drip Tray            243 X 144 mm

C1316-2



NITRO COFFEE TOWERS
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NITRO
COFFEE TOWERS

NITRO COFFEE TOWERS

Part No. C1014
Total Width 17.20" with Handle

Faucet 1

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Column Dia                        3"

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1029(100% SS Contact)
17.20" with Handle

1

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

3"

Air Cooled

Part No. C1013
Total Width 17.20" with Handle

Faucet 2 

Faucet Material Brass

Outlet NSF Vinyl Hose

Insert Dia                            3"

Cooling System                 Air Cooled

C1030(100% SS Contact)
17.20" with Handle

2

Brass

NSF Vinyl Hose

3"

Air Cooled

C1014

C1013
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Part No. C1602
Size (LxWxH) 18"x 17"x 9.5"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Faucet 6

Rinser                                  Included

C1603
24"x 17"x 9.5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

8

Included

C1604
30"x 17"x 9.5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

10

Included

C1605
36"x 17"x 9.5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

12

Included

WALL MOUNT DRAFT BEER DISPENSER

WALL MOUNT TOWERS

us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001

Wall Mount 
Draft Beer Dispenser

Available in 6 to 12 Faucets.

All Models Available with Rinser.

Brushed Stainless Steel Finish.

Download 
CAD/Revit

files from our 
website
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Part No. C138
Size (LxWxH) 8"x6"x14"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Shank Holes 1

C4121
12"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

1

C4122
12"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

2

C4082
8"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

2

C4123
12"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

3

C4164
16"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

4

Part No. C4166
Size (LxWxH) 24"x6"x14"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Shank Holes 6

C4168
24"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

8

C4170
36"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

10

C4172
36"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

12

C4174
48"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

14

C4176
48"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

16

C4165
16"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

5

C138 C4123 C4165

Shank Mounted Drip Tray With Hole

SHANK MOUNT DRIP TRAY
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14"14"
14"

SHANK MOUNTED DRIP TRAY WITH HOLE (14" HEIGHT)



ILLUMINATED WALL LENS (Transformer Included)

SHANK MOUNT DRIP TRAY
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C4080 C4120 C4160

Part No. C4080
Size (LxWxH) 8"x6"x14"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C4120
12"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4160
16"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

SHANK MOUNTED DRIP TRAY WITHOUT HOLE

Part No. C4144
Size (LxWxH) 16"x6"x14"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Shank Holes 4

C4146
24"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

6

SHANK MOUNTED DRIP TRAY WITH DRAIN & GLASS RINSER

C4145
16"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

5

C4144

Part No. C4148
Size (LxWxH) 24"x6"x18"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Shank Holes 8

C4150
36"x6"x18"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

10

C4152
36"x6"x18"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

12

SHANK MOUNTED DRIP TRAY WITH HOLE

Part No. C4154
Size (LxWxH) 48"x6"x14"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Shank Holes 14

C4156
48"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

16

C4148

Shank Mounted Drip Tray Without Hole
Drill 23mm diameter hole as per your requirement

C4167
24"x6"x14"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

8

Part No. C1490
Diameter 5"
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STAINLESS STEEL UNDER BAR BRACKET

Part No.  C030 C031         C032          C033
Fuacet Holes 1 2                             3                               4

Length 4" 7"                           10"                           13"

Material Stainless Steel 304 

Finish Brushed

C030

C031 C032 C033

BEER 
TOWER 
ACCESSORIES
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Changes 
Single Faucet Tower

into a 
Triple Faucet Tower

 

Changes 
Double Faucet Tower

into a 
Triple Faucet Tower

 

Changes 
Single Faucet Tower

into a 
Double Faucet Tower

 

Double faucets that double your flavour or quantity according to your choice.

Part No. C516 C520
 

Material Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished Vibrant Gold Color

• Easily converts an existing 1 faucet tower into a 2 faucets tower.

• Recommended for use only with 3" diameter metal towers.

• Includes column shank, Drill bits and Screws.

Features

DRAFT BEER TOWER EXTENSIONS

C520C516

C517 C521

C518 C522

Part No. C517 C521 

Material Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished Vibrant Gold Color

• Easily converts an existing 1 faucet tower into a 3 faucets tower. 

• Recommended for use only with 3" diameter metal towers.

• Includes column shank, Drill bits and Screws.

Features

Part No. C518 C522
 

Material Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished Vibrant Gold Color

Features

• Easily converts an existing 2 faucet tower into a 3 faucets tower.

• Recommended for use only with 3" diameter metal towers.

• Includes column shank, Drill bits and Screws.

Order Faucet and Hose Separately C201 (Faucet) & C110 (Hose).

Fits all brands
with 3" Diameter

BEER TOWER ACCESSORIES

Slide fit on any 3" Column
towers / kegerator
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BEER TOWER ACCESSORIES

Part No. C490
Finish Chrome Plated

No. of Lenses                     1

ILLUMINATED MEDALLION CAP FOR 3ʺ DRAFT TOWERS

Features

• Easy to fit.

• Illuminate your existing standard draft tower and give them a new look.

• Custom Logo options.

C595
Chrome Plated ABS

2

Part No. C2515
Material Stainless Steel 

Finish SS Polished

Height                            5"

Suitable for                   3" Tower

 BEER TOWER HEIGHT EXTENDER

C2516
Stainless Steel 

Brushed Copper

5"

3" Tower

C2517
Stainless Steel  

Brushed Stainless

5"

3" Tower

C2518
Stainless Steel 

SS Polished

2"

3" Tower

C2517

TOWER CAPS

Replacement Tower cap for standard US draft arms.

Part No. C054
Diameter 4" 

Finish Polished Chrome

C506
3" 

Vibrant Gold Finish

C507
3"  

Polished Chrome

C592
3" 

Brushed Stainless

Part No. C228
Material Brass 

Finish PVD Vibrant Gold

Thread Size                   5/8" x 14 BSP

GLYCOL COOLING COMPONENT - TOWER

C258
Aluminium 

Chrome Plated

5/8" x 14 BSP

C228 C258

C506 C507 C592
Features

• It used to keep the dust away.

• Easily Removable.

C2525 C2530

Part No. C2525
Material Stainless Steel 304 

Finish SS Polished

Diameter                       2.5"

TOWER SCREW COVERS

C2530
Stainless Steel 304 

SS Polished

3"

C595C490
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Part No. C435
Material Stainless Steel 304 

Finish Electro Polish

Diameter                       3/8" OD

Length after Bent        15"

Length before Bent     30"

 LONG U BEND PIPE FOR GLYCOL RECIRCULATION

BEER HOSE

Part No. C110
Hex Nut On One End

Length 5ft

Tube ID X OD 3/16ʺx7/16ʺ

C111
On Both Ends

5ft

3/16ʺx7/16ʺ

THROUGH COUNTER TOWER FIXING KIT

Part No. C541
Length 6" 

Thread Size 1"BSP

Material                        Brass

C542
6" 

1-1/2"BSP

Brass

C543
6" 

2"BSP

BrassC541

SPACERS FOR SHANK

Part No. C042
Height 1" 

Material  Brass

Finish                             PVD Vibrant 

                                        Gold

C062
1" 

Brass

Plated Brass

Part No. C501.04X1 

Finish Raw

Diameter                   2.5"

2.5ʺ TOWER BASE WASHER

C501.04X1

Part No. C173.04X1 

Finish Machined

Thread Size                   12-24 UNC

TOWER MOUNTING SCREW WITH WASHER AND NUT

C173.04X1

Use to increase distance between wall/tower and faucet to allow for larger faucet markers.

C861
3/4" 

Brass

Plated Brass

C862
3/4" 

Brass

PVD Vibrant  

Gold

C866
1/2" 

Brass

Plated Brass

C867
1/2" 

Brass

PVD Vibrant  

Gold

C042 C062
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BEER TOWER ACCESSORIES

C435

C110
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MEDALLION

148

Part No.     C382
Diameter       80mm                   

Finish             Chrome Plated          

LONG 8" MEDALLIONS HOLDER

Badge Holders for Metal Towers. Draw Attention to “What’s 

on faucet”. Fits on American and European Shanks.

C382

C492

Part No.     C3521
Dia                  80mm

Finish             Chrome Plated

C3522
80mm

PVD Vibrant Gold

3
.5

in
 

 

8in 

0.43in 

0.8in 

MEDIUM 6" MEDALLIONS HOLDER

C3521

Badge Holders for Metal Towers. Draw Attention to “What’s on faucet”.
Fits on American and European Shanks.

C3522

Part No.                   C390
Dia                                   80mm

Finish                              Chrome Plated

SHORT 5.56" MEDALLIONS HOLDER

Badge Holders for Metal Towers. Draw Attention to “What’s on faucet”.
Fits on American and European Shanks.

C392
80mm

PVD Vibrant Gold

C3508
80mm

Matte Black

C3515
80mm

Chrome Polished

C3516
80mm

Brushed Copper

C390 C392

C3516C3508

Paste Your
Brand Here

Part No. 

Dia

Finish

C3515

Part No. 

Dia

Finish

Part No.     C492
Diameter       80mm

Finish             PVD Vibrant Gold

6in 

0.43in 

0.8in 

3
.5

in
 

0.43in 

0.8in 

3
.5

in
 

6in 

Suitable for 80mm Diameter

Suitable for 80mm Diameter

Suitable for 80mm Diameter

8
0
 m

m



Custom
Branding 
Option

Available

Part No. C596
Wire Length 39"

Power                                  110V

TRANSFORMER FOR ILLUMINATED BEER TOWERS

Part No. C493
Brand Without Brand

CLEAR FISH EYE MEDALLION - 80mm

Part No. C352
Brand Ice Becks

Material Plastic

Feature                               Ultra Clear

BRANDED FISH EYE MEDALLIONS - 80mm

C494
Stella

Acrylic

Ultra Clear

C496
Hoegaarden

Acrylic

Ultra Clear

C497
Budweiser

Plastic

Ultra Clear

Part No. C594
Material Chrome Plated Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Mounting System Tower Mounted

No. of Lenses                     1  

ILLUMINATED MEDALLION HOLDER

C594

C352 C494

C496 C497

C493

C596

Part No.

Brand

Material

Feature

MEDALLION
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SURFACE MOUNT DRIP TRAY WITH RINSER

Part No. C1621
Size (LxW) 12ʺ x 5ʺ

Type With Rinser

Material Stainless Steel

Finish Brushed

C1622
20ʺ x 5ʺ

With Rinser

Stainless Steel

Brushed

C1623
30ʺ x 5ʺ

With Rinser

Stainless Steel

Brushed

C1624
45ʺ x 5ʺ

With Rinser

Stainless Steel

Brushed

C1621 C1622 C1623

All  Krome

Drip Trays are made of 

 Grade

Stainless Steel 304

DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C4182
Size (LxD) 12"x4"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Vibrant Steel

C4183
18"x4"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Vibrant Steel

C4184
24"x4"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Vibrant Steel

C4185
30"x4"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Vibrant Steel

Part No. C4186
Size (LxD) 36"x4"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Vibrant Steel 

C4187
42"x4"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Vibrant Steel

C4188
48"x4"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Vibrant Steel

UNDER BAR BEER DRIP TRAY WITH DRAIN

C4182
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SURFACE DRIP TRAYS WITH DRAIN

Part No. C613
Size (LxW) 12"x 5"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C614
16"x 5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C615
18"x 5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C616
20"x 5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C617
24"x 5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C618
30"x 5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

Part No. C620
Size (LxW) 36"x 5"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C624
12"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C625
18"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C627
20"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C638
45"x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C818
12"x 5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

Part No. C819
Size (LxW) 45"x 5"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C4224
24"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4230
30"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4239
39"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4245
45"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C613 C818 C4224

• Solid 1.2mm Stainless steel 304 construction.

• Includes 3½” Standard Drain, C598.

Features

DRIP TRAYS

C619 C602 C631 C630

C958

WALL MOUNT DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C602 
Size (LxW) 6"x6" 

Type No Drain 

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

• Solid 1.2mm Stainless steel 304 construction.

• C958 Included.

Features

Part No. C630
Size (LxW) 6"x6"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed 

C608 
6"x4"

No Drain

SS 304

Brushed

C609 
10"x6"

No Drain

SS 304

Brushed

C612 
12"x6"

No Drain

SS 304

Brushed

C619 
14"x6"

No Drain

SS 304

Brushed

C646 
4"x4.5"

No Drain

SS 304

Brushed

C631 
10"x6"

With Drain

SS 304

Brushed

C809 
6"x4"

With Drain

SS 304

Brushed
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C604

C634
• Solid 1.2mm Stainless steel 304 construction.

• With drain drip tray includes drain C958.

Features

CUT-OUT SURFACE DRIP TRAY

Part No. C604
Size (LxW) 12"x 7"

Type No Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C605
12"x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C633
12"x 7"

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

C634
12"x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

C4015
14"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

C4024
24"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4026
24"x 12"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

Part No. C4014
Size (LxW) 14"x 8"

Type No Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C4025 C4028 C4029

CUT-OUT SURFACE DRIP TRAYS WITH RINSER

Part No. C4025
Size (LxW) 24ʺx 8ʺ

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C4028
28ʺ X 8ʺ

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4029
28ʺ X 8ʺ

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

C4034
34"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4035
34"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

C4040
40"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

Part No. C4041
Size (LxW) 40"x 8"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish PVD Vibrant Gold

C4046
46"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4047
46"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

C4052
52"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4053
52"x 8"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

DRIP TRAYS

SURFACE DRIP TRAYS WITHOUT DRAIN

Part No. C606
Size (LxW) 12"x 5"

Type No Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C607
14"x 6"

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C611
6"x 5"

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C626
12"x 8"

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C632
12"x 6"

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C641
12"x7"

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

Part No. C817
Size (LxW) 12"x 5"

Type No Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish PVD Vibrant Gold

C4000
5.7ʺ x 4.6ʺ

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4001
9.5ʺ x 5.6ʺ

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4006
12ʺ x 7ʺ

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed Copper

C4010
24ʺ X 9ʺ

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

C4027
24ʺ x 7ʺ

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

PVD Vibrant Gold

C642
12"x7"

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C641 C4006
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SURFACE TRAYS

Part No. C4048
Size (LxW) 16ʺ x 5ʺ

Type No Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C4626
18ʺ x 8ʺ

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4048 C4626

BEVELED EDGE DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C628
Size (LxW) 9ʺ x 6.5"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C629
16ʺ X 6.5ʺ

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C628 C629

JOCKEY BOX DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C640
Size (LxW) 12ʺ x 6ʺ

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C824
24ʺ x 5ʺ

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C640

SS ROUND TRAY

Part No. C781
Size (LxW)                           3"x 3" 

Type No Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C781

DRIP TRAYS

JOCKEY BOX DRIP TRAY

Part No. C4159
Size (LxWxH) 6" x 6" x 11ʺ

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C4159
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FLANGED MOUNT DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C622 C623
Size (LxWxD) 8-1/8"x5-3/8"x3/4" 14-1/8"x5-3/8"x3/4"

Type With Drain With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304 Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed Brushed

Drain Size 1/2" BSP 1/2" BSP

Drain Material Brass Brass

This stainless steel drip tray mounts right into your counter top and looks great! the drain hole is 

right in the center of the tray and a drain fitting is included. All you need to do is attach a piece of 

hose to it and run the tubing to your drain. Your counter top must be cut to tray dimensions given 

for proper mounting. Comes without plastic grate.

C622

FLUSH MOUNTED DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C139
Size (LxW) 12"x5"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C4007
16"x7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C139 C4007

DRIP TRAYS

C808

PLASTIC DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C808
Size (LxW) 12ʺ x 6.5ʺ

Type No Drain

Material Food Grade Polycarbonate

Finish Black

C4004
10ʺ x 6ʺ

No Drain

Food Grade Polycarbonate

Black

C4005
12ʺ x 7ʺ

No Drain

Food Grade Polycarbonate

Black

C4004 C4005

EUROPEAN STYLE PLATFORM TRAYS - BUILT-IN GLASS RINSER

Part No. C063
Size (LxW) 15.75" x 15.75"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish SS Polished
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Part No. C360
Size (LxW) 11-3/8ʺ x 6-3/8ʺ

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Vibrant Steel

C4060
6-3/8ʺx6-3/8ʺ

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Vibrant Steel

GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAYS

C360 C4060

Part No. C464
Size (LxW) 8.5" x 7.5"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Disc Material                     Plastic

Finish Brushed Stainless

C464.SS
8.5" x 7.5"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless

8ʺ X 8ʺ CENTER SPRAY GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAYS

C464

Part No. C465
Size (LxW) 10" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Disc Material                     Plastic

Finish Brushed Stainless

C465.SS
10" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel 

Brushed Stainless

10ʺ X 7ʺ CENTER SPRAY GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C466
Size (LxW) 15" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Disc Material                     Plastic

Finish Brushed Stainless

C466.SS
15" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless

15ʺ X 7ʺ CENTER SPRAY GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAYS

C466

C465

RINSER DRIP TRAYS

C465.BL
10" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel 

Matt Black

us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001 155



Part No. C639
Size (LxW) 45" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Disc Material                     Plastic

Finish Brushed Stainless

C639.SS
45" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel 

Brushed Stainless

45ʺ X 7ʺ DOUBLE SIDE SPRAY RINSER DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C4003
Size (LxW) 24" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Disc Material                     Plastic

Finish Brushed Stainless

C4003.SS
24" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless

24ʺ X 7ʺ CENTER SPRAY GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAYS

C4003

Part No. C4012
Size (LxW) 45" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Disc Material                     Plastic

Finish Brushed Stainless

C4012.SS
45" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Stainless Steel 

Brushed Stainless

45ʺ X 7ʺ TRIPLE RINSER DRIP TRAYS

C4012

RINSER DRIP TRAYS

C639
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Part No. C848
Size (LxW) 16" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed Stainless

16ʺ X 7ʺ GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAY (RECESSED)

C848

Part No. C4008
Size (LxW) 16" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed Stainless

C4009
16" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

16ʺ X 7ʺ CENTER SPRAY PITCHER RINSER DRIP TRAY (RECESSED)

C4009C4008

Part No. C4220
Size (LxW) 20" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed Stainless

20ʺ X 7ʺ SIDE SPRAY GLASS RINSER RECESSED DRIP TRAYS

C4220

RECESSED DRIP TRAYS

Part No. C4031
Size (LxW) 25ʺ x 8.50ʺ

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

C064
8ʺ x 7ʺ

No Drain

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

C4031 C064

Part No. C4061
Size (LxW) 7ʺ x 7

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

RECESSED CENTER SPRAY GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAYS

C4061
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RINSER DRIP
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RINSER DRIP TRAYS

STANDARD DRAIN

Code C958 C959 C141
Length 3-1/2" 6" 8"

Thread 5/8"-18  5/8"-18 5/8"-18

Material Brass Brass Brass

For use with most beer drip trays with drain.

BRASS DRAIN

Part No. C953 C954 C955
Length 1" 2" 4"

Thread 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT

Material Brass Brass Brass  

Replacement for any drip tray.
Complete with locknut and Washer.

Part No. C359
Size (LxW) 20" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed Stainless

C460
24" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

SIDE SPRAY GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAYS WITH PLASTIC DISK

C359

C461
30" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

Part No. C462
Size (LxW) 36" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed Stainless

C463
45" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

Part No. C359.SS
Size (LxW) 20" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed Stainless

C460.SS
24" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

SIDE SPRAY GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAYS WITH SS DISK

C359.SS

C461.SS
30" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

Part No. C462.SS
Size (LxW) 36" x 7"

Type With Drain

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed Stainless

C463.SS
45" x 7"

With Drain

Stainless Steel 304

SS Polished

C953

C958
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GLASS RINSER SPRAY

Part No. C360.50
Thread Size 1/2" BSP (External)

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Diameter 4.6"

C4028.50
1/2" BSP (External)

Stainless Steel 304

Brushed

4-5/8"

C4029.50
1/2" BSP (External)

Stainless Steel 304

Vibrant Gold Finish

6-3/8"

C360.50

C4029.50

Part No. C4051
Thread Size 1/2" BSP (External)

Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

Diameter 3-3/4"

DRIP TRAY ACCESSORIES

C360.03

GLASS RINSER CAP

Part No. C360.06x1
Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

C360.06x1

KROME GLASS RINSER REPLACEMENT DISK ONLY

Part No. C360.03
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Brushed

11

1

3

2

12

7
6

8

9

10

4

5

S.No. Part Name Part No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

C360.10

C360.09

C360.07

C360.05

C360.04

C254.23

C360.08

C254.22

C300.04

C328.04

C360.03

C360.06

Glass Rinser Drip Tray Shank

Spring

Glass Rinser Cap Holder

Rinser Pin Washer

Rinser Pin

European Faucet Locking Rubber Washer

 Silicon Washer

European Faucet Locking Plastic Washer 

S.S Back Washer

Hex Nut

Glass Rinser Jali

Glass Rinser Cap

GLASS RINSER DRIP TRAY REPAIR KIT

Part No. C360.45.75

It is used for Repairing Glass Rinser Drip Tray :

C360.50

C4028.50

C4029.50

C360.45.75
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STANDARD DRAIN NIPPLE & NUT

Part No. C610
Thread 1/2"-14 BSP

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated

Suitable for Drip Trays with Drain (C622, C623 and C139)

ANGLE STOP VALVE

Part No. C2175
Male Thread 3/8"

Female Thread 3/8

OD Tube 3/8"

IN-LINE WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR

Part No.       C990
Pressure           Pre-set at 15 PSI

Quick Connectors                       Not Included      

Material           Plastic

Inlet Water Pressure           150 PSI Max

Operating Temperature           33° to 120°F

C990-QC
Pre-set at 15 PSI

Included

Plastic

150 PSI Max

33° to 120°F

C2175

C990 C990-QC

C610

QUICK CONNECTION FITTING FOR FLOWJET PRESSURE REGULATOR

Part No. C5545
Size 3/8"

Material Brass

Finish Chrome Plated Brass

C5545

GLASS RINSER ACCESSORIES

C4013

PITCHER RINSER SPRAY WITH STAINLESS STEEL DISK

Part No.                  C4013
Material                               Stainless Steel
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PP PIPE

Part No. C029
Material Plastic

Width 5 Feet

Connector 3/8"x1/2" BSP

C4135

PITCHER RINSER SPRAY

Part No. C334.13
Material Brass

Body Thread 1/2" x 14 BSP

C334.13

GLASS RINSER ACCESSORIES

C334.04

REPLACEMENT RUBBER BOOTS FOR KROME DISPENSE STAINLESS 
RINSER DISK

Part No. C4135
Material Rubber

REPLACEMENT RINSER DISK

Part No. C334.04
Material ABS

Colour Black

C4016
Stainless Steel

Black

C4016

C029

GLASS RINSER SPRAY WITHOUT PUNCHED PLATE

Part No. C4011
Barb 5/16"

Thread Size 5/8"x14 BSP

Length 5"

C4011
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BEER KEGERATOR KIT

C3092

C3093

C3094

Product NamePart No

Single Faucet Direct Draw Kit

Double Faucet Direct Draw Kit

Triple Faucet Direct Draw Kit

C3092

WINE KEGERATOR KIT

C3090

C3091

Product NamePart No

Wine Dispenser Single faucet Kit

Wine Dispenser Double faucet Kit

C3091

KEGERATOR CONVERSION KITS

DIY
KEGERATOR

KIT S

Secure 
Kegerator Kit 

Packing
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STANDARD GUINNESS KEGERATOR CONVERSION KIT

C3106

Product NamePart No

Standard Guinness Dispensing 

Kegerator Conversion Kit

C3106

C3104 C3117

COMMERCIAL KEGERATOR KITS

DOOR MOUNT KEGERATOR CONVERSION KIT

C3102

C3104

C3105

C3111

C3112

C3113

C3114

C3115

C3116

C3117

Product NamePart No

Regular Kegerator Conversion Door Kit With Coupler ( Without CO2 Cylinder And Regulator)

Deluxe Door Mount Kegerator Keg Faucet Conversion Kit

Deluxe Two Keg Door Mount Kegerator Conversion Kit

Deluxe Door Mount Kegerator Conversion Kit – No Tank

Ul�mate Door Mount Kegerator 2 Faucet Conversion Kit With 5 LB CO2 Tank

Ul�mate Door Mount Kegerator 2 Faucet Conversion Kit Without CO2 Tank

Ul�mate Door Mount Keg Faucet Kegerator Conversion Kit With 5 LB CO2 Tank

Ul�mate Door Mount Kegerator Faucet Conversion Kit- No Tank

Ul�mate Tower Kegerator Conversion Kit- No Tank

Ul�mate Two Faucet Tower Kegerator Conversion Kit- No Tank

us.kromedispense.com   |   678 666 2001 163



C3103 C3107

TOWER KEGERATOR CONVERSION KIT

C3101

C3103

C3107

C3108

C3109

C3110

Product NamePart No

Deluxe Tower Kegerator Conversion Kit

Deluxe Two Keg Tower Kegerator Conversion Kit

Deluxe Tower Kegerator Conversion Kit with 100% SS Contact

Deluxe Two Keg Tower Kegerator Conversion Kit with 100% SS Contact

Tower Kegerator Conversion Kit – Limited Edi�on

Deluxe Double Faucet Tower Kegarator Conversion Kit – No Tank

KEGERATOR CONVERSION KITS
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COMMERCIAL POWER PACK RACK

Commercial 

Power Pack 

Stainless Steel 

Rack

2
4
" 

(H
)

18" (W
)

28" (D)

COMMERCIAL POWER PACK STAINLESS STEEL RACK

Part # Material Shelves Dimension

C9122

C9123

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

2 Fixed

2 Fixed

24"H x 18"W x 28"D 

24"H x 28"W x 48"D 

Features

Ÿ Brushed Stainless Steel Finish.

Ÿ Simple to Assemble.

Ÿ 3000lbs Weight Capacity.

Ÿ Adjustable Feet.
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MULTI FUNCTIONAL BEER WRENCH

Part No.                 C1470
Material AISI 410

Finish Brushed

Length 7"

Width 2"

Height 1"

SPANNER SW 30/32 – CO2/N2

HOSE AND TUBING CUTTER

Part No. C774
Material Plastic

Finish Raw

Color Black

Operation Hand-Held

Type Hose And Tubing Cutter

Special Features Sharp Blade For Easy Cutting

STANDARD FAUCET WRENCH

Part No.                 C187
Material Fully Hardened Steel

Finish Chrome Plated

Color Red

Length 5.30"

Part No.                 C5202
Material Steel

Finish Zinc Coated

Length 7.32"

TOOLS

TOOLS FOR BEER 
SYSTEM INSTALLATION
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CLAMP CRIMPER – STANDARD

Part No.                 C100
Material Fully Hardened Steel

Finish Powder Coated

Size 8"

Handle Color Orange

Drop Forged 220 mm

Co2 WRENCH

TUBE SIZING ROD

Part No.                 C200
Material Stainless Steel 304

Finish Electro Polish

Tube ID 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8"

DROP FORGED CO2 REGULATOR SPANNER

Part No. C178
Size 30mm

Material Steel

Finish Polished

Length 10.43

Weight 0.77 Lbs

HOSE CUTTER

Part No.                         C482
Material              Plastic

Blade only ( Spare Part # )           C482.01

Type              Press 'n Pinch Style

Length              3.16"

Part No.                 C260
Material Fully Hardened Steel

Finish Raw

Type Offset

Weight 0.32 Lbs

Special Features Easy to Hold

C261
Fully Hardened Steel

Chrome Plated

Offset

0.30 Lbs

Easy to Hold

C260

C261

TOOLS

FAUCET & HEX NUT WRENCH

Part No.                 C123
Material Fully Hardened Steel

Finish Polished CP

Length 7"

Color Blue

Type Faucet And Hex Nut Wrench

C179
32mm

Steel

Polished

10.43

0.75 Lbs
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BREWERY FITTINGS

BREWERY FITTINGS
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BREWERY FITTINGS

HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL TRI-CLOVER FITTING – 
1.5ʺ TC CLAMP

Part No.                 C6565
Material Stainless Steel 304

Flange Size 50.5mm

STAINLESS STEEL 1/4ʺ HOSE BARB TO 1.5ʺ TC CAP

Part No.                 C6566
Material Stainless Steel

Hose Barb OD 1/4"

STAINLESS STEEL TRI-CLOVER FITTING – 
1.5ʺ TC X 1/2ʺ MALE NPT

Part No.                 C6564
Material Stainless Steel 304

Thread Size 1/2" Male NPT

1.5ʺ TC SHANK FOR SAMPLING BEER FAUCET

Part No.                 C5208
Material Stainless Steel 304

Suitable for US Standard Faucet

TRI-CLAMP BLANK 1.5ʺ

Part No.                 C5206
Material Stainless Steel 304

1.5" TRI CLAMP GAS IN FITTING

Part No.                 C5207
Material Stainless Steel 304

Inlet -

C5207.50
Stainless Steel 304

Liquid

C5207.51
Stainless Steel 304

Gas

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

FERRULE GASKET FOR 1.5” TRI-CLOVER

Part No.                 C3587x20
Material Food Grade Silicone

1.5"
TC
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BREWERY FITTINGS

CAMLOCK ADAPTER TYPE F – MALE CAMLOCK X 1/2ʺ 
MALE NPT

Part No.                 C6563
Material Stainless Steel 304

CAMLOCK ADAPTER TYPE A – MALE CAMLOCK X 1/2ʺ 
FEMALE NPT
Part No.                 C6562
Material Stainless Steel

Camlock Type C – Female Camlock x 1/2ʺ Barb

Part No.                 C6561
Material Stainless Steel 304

Thread Size 1/2" Female

Compression A,E,F and dust plug

5/8” BSP X 1.5” TRI CLAMP CONNECTION

Part No.                 C5203
Material Stainless Steel 304

TC TAILPIECE FOR 1/2ʺ VINYL HOSE

Part No.                 C6612
Material Stainless Steel 304

Tube ID 1/2" ID

THREAD-IN THERMOWELL – 1.5ʺ TC

Part No.                 C5244
Material Stainless Steel 304

Length 4"

C5245
Stainless Steel 304

6"

C5246
Stainless Steel 304

12"

C5247
Stainless Steel 304

20"

TRI-CLAMP DROP-IN THERMOWELL – 1.5ʺ

Part No.                 C5233
Material Stainless Steel 304

Length 3"

C5234
Stainless Steel 304

6"

C5235
Stainless Steel 304

12"

Part No.                 C5236
Material Stainless Steel 304

Length 16"

C5237
Stainless Steel 304

20"

C5238
Stainless Steel 304

24"

C5233 C5234 C5235

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304
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BREWERY FITTINGS

PSI TANK BREATHER (1.5”)

Part No.                 C5217
Material Stainless Steel 304

PSI 15 PSI

TRI-CLAMP SIGHT GLASS 1.5”

Part No.                 C5216
Material Stainless Steel 304

REPLACEMENT GLASS FOR TRI-CLAMP SIGHT GLASS-1.5”

Part No.                 C5219
Material Borosilicate glass

TRI-CLOVER FITTING – 1.5ʺ TC TO MALE CAMLOCK

Part No.                 C6619
Material Stainless Steel 304

TC COMPATIBLE CAP STYLE REDUCER FROM 1.5” X1/2”

Part No.                 C6611
Material Stainless Steel 304

Bore ID 0.375"

C5218
Stainless Steel 304

30 PSI

TRI CLOVER EXTENSION TUBE (1.5”)

Part No.                 C5226
Material Stainless Steel 304

Length 6"

C5227
Stainless Steel 304

12"

C5228
Stainless Steel 304

18"

Part No.                 C5229
Material Stainless Steel 304

Length 24"

C5230
Stainless Steel 304

36"C5226 C5227 C5228

TRI-CLAMP GASKET – 1/2”

Part No.                 C6613x10
Material Rubber

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304

SS
304
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BOTTLE
YOUR BREW

BOTTLE FILLER WITH SPRING TIP 3/8"

Stainless Steel

Part # Material

C6539

BENCH BOTTLE CAPPER

Stainless Steel

Part # Material

C6526

Stationary Bottle Drainer 50 Bottles

Sanitizer Rinser Pump for Bottling

Single Step No- rinse Cleaner (41gm)

Bottle Crown Caps 29mm

Part # Material

C6603

C6601

C6576

C6529x100

C6603 C6601 C6576

C6529

BAR SUPPLIES
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C558

C559

C564

C565

C569

C582

C586

C588

C592

C593

C594

C595

C596

C599

C600

C601

C602

C603

C604

C605

C606

C607

C608

C609

C610

C611

C612

C613

C614

C615

C616

C617

C618

C619

C620

114

146

146

114

117

110

139

139

120

145

145

145

145

145

145

114

50

50

80

111

120

122

123

120

121

111

115

147

147

147

21

65

65

65

65

81

95

37

37

110

118

118

115

109

109

113

121

122

120

146

110

148

146

148,127

49

50

50

150

48

151

151

151

151

150

150

158

151

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

C621

C622

C623

C624

C625

C626

C627

C628

C629

C630

C631

C632

C633

C634

C638

C639

C639.SS

C640

C641

C642

C645

C646

C654

C655

C656

C661

C663

C668

C669

C670

C671

C672

C673

C674

C675

C676

C677

C678

C679

C680

C681

C682

C683

C684

C685

C686

C687

C688

C689

C690

C691

C692

C693

C694

C695

C696X100

C698

C699

C699-WC

C701

C703

C704

C704.10X1

C704.22

C704.23

C705

C706

C707

C708

C709

C710

C712

C713

C715

C719

C721

48

153

153

150

150

151

150

152

152

150

150

151

151

151

150

155

155

88,152

151

151

48

150

62

83

84

48

50

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

74

79

79

78

78

74

74

74

74

74

74

80

37

92

92

12

12

16

21

21

21

16

48

101

66

78

64

17

51

15

66

13

C722

C723

C733X1

C734

C737

C738

C739

C741

C742

C745

C749

C757

C759

C764

C764.50

C766

C770

C774

C781

C785

C786

C794

C800

C801

C802

C803

C804

C805

C808

C809

C810

C813

C816

C817

C818

C819

C824

C826

C827

C829

C830

C832

C833

C834

C835

C836

C837

C838

C839

C843

C848

C850

C854

C855

C856

C857

C858

C859

C861

C862

C863

C866

C867

C868

C869

C871.06X10

C885

C896

C899

C900

C901

C903

C904

C905

C906

C907

78

14

50

121

12

12

60

46

12

16

37

21

46

66

66

46

89

164

152

97

36

95

88

87

64

87

16

16

153

150

51

48

79

151

150

150

88,152

110

110

80

68

52

52

52

52

52

52

94

69

55

155

100

100

96

91

91

27

96

147

147

90

147

147

113

114

27

71

62

84

81

81

89

48

48

48

48
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C908

C909

C910

C912

C914

C918

C919

C921

C922

C923

C924

C928

C940

C943

C945

C945-Air

C945-BL

C946

C946-Air

C946-BL

C953

C954

C955

C956

C957

C958

C959

C974

C984

C985

C986

C987

C990

C990-QC

C1001

C1002

C1003

C1004

C1005

C1006

C1013

C1014

C1015

C1017

C1025

C1026

C1029

C1030

C1032

C1033

C1042

C1043

C1044

C1045

C1069

C1073

C1085

C1086

C1087

C1088

C1089

C1090

C1091

C1092

C1097

C1098

C1099

C1104

C1105

C1118

C1119

C1120

C1169

C1171

C1174

C1177

48

48

89

110

89

100

100

67

67

120

48

67

94

38

107

107

108

107

107

108

156

156

156

116

117

156

156

118

80

118

118

59

158

158

119

119

119

119

118

119

140

140

116

117

113

113

140

140

113

114

126

126

126

126

115

111

135

135

135

137

137

137

136

136

137

137

137

136

136

135

135

135

113

120

113

114

C1178

C1179

C1200

C1201

C1202

C1203

C1204

C1205

C1220

C1221

C1237

C1238

C1239

C1240

C1242

C1261

C1268

C1269

C1285-US

C1286-US

C1287-US

C1288-US

C1289-US

C1316

C1352

C1356

C1374

C1385

C1386

C1404

C1405

C1406

C1407

C1408

C1410

C1412

C1414

C1416

C1425

C1426

C1427

C1428

C1429

C1433

C1434

C1435

C1436

C1451

C1453

C1454

C1455

C1470

C1490

C1501

C1502

C1503

C1509

C1510

C1520

C1522

C1524

C1525

C1526

C1527

C1528

C1531

C1541

C1542

C1590

C1602

C1603

C1604

C1605

C1606

C1608

C1610

105

113

127

127

127

127

127

127

119

136

126

126

126

126

84

136

113

114

104

104

104

104

104

139

137

137

118

118

118

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

101

79

79

79

164

127,143

111

114

111

111

117

119

114

123

124

124

125

125

122

115

115

115

141

141

141

141

138

138

138

C1612

C1614

C1616

C1621

C1622

C1623

C1624

C1712

C1713

C1802L

C1802R

C1803L

C1803R

C1804L

C1804R

C1805L

C1805R

C1812

C1813

C1814

C1815

C1824

C1825

C1826

C1828

C1830

C1832

C1834

C1835

C1836

C1838

C1840

C1842

C1852

C1853

C1854

C1855

C2066

C2114-50

C2114-100

C2117

C2117-50

C2121-4

C2121-50

C2121-100

C2121-500

C2122

C2123

C2124-25

C2124-50

C2124-100

C2125

C2125X20

C2128-50

C2128-100

C2129-50

C2129-100

C2130-50

C2130-100

C2130-500

C2151

C2160

C2161

C2170

C2175 

C2190

C2190-12" 

C2206 

C2207 

C2208  

C2220

C2221 

C2223 

C2224 

C2227

C2243

138

138

138

149

149

149

149

55

55

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

134

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

116

116

117

117

82

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

36

95

46

101

46,158

21

21

98

98

98

81

82

82

82

82

21

C2244

C2245

C2249

C2264

C2267

C2328

C2329

C2358

C2362

C2363

C2364

C2366

C2367

C2368

C2371

C2376

C2376-5/8F

C2378

C2380

C2386

C2387

C2388

C2389

C2390

C2409

C2429

C2430

C2431

C2432

C2433

C2493

C2495

C2496

C2497

C2500

C2515

C2516

C2517

C2518

C2525

C2530

C2557

C2575

C2634

C2644

C2645

C2650

C2651

C2898

C2898-L2

C2898-L3

C2961

C2962

C2971

C2971.01

C2971-CV

C2972

C3014

C3023

C3024

C3072

C3073

C3074

C3090

C3091

C3092

C3093

C3094

C3101

C3102

C3103

C3104

C3105

C3106

C3107

C3108

21

21

19

44

44

37

37

97

99

99

99

99

99

99

97

96

96

96

96

97

97

97

97

97

98

40

40

40

40

40

55

12

59

59

56

146

146

146

146

146

146

63

42

45

45

45

44

44

24

24

24

25

25

25

27

25

25

62

55

54

64

64

63

160

160

160

160

160

162

161

162

161

161

161

162

162

C3109

C3110

C3111

C3112

C3113

C3114

C3115

C3116

C3117

C3124

C3142

C3162

C3239

C3250

C3251

C3319

C3508

C3511

C3512

C3513

C3515

C3516

C3517

C3521

C3522

C3524

C3524.03

C3525

C3526

C3527

C3587X20

C3593

C3594

C3595

C3870

C3871(Inline)

C3872

C3873

C3874

C4000

C4001

C4003

C4003.SS

C4004

C4005

C4006

C4007

C4008

C4009

C4010

C4011

C4012

C4012.SS

C4013

C4014

C4015

C4016

C4020

C4020.01

C4024

C4025

C4026

C4027

C4028

C4028.50

C4029

C4029.50

C4031

C4034

C4035

C4040

C4041

C4046

C4047

C4048

C4051

162

162

161

161

161

161

161

161

161

68

67

51

64

37

37

68

148

72

76

72

148

148

71

148

148

76

79

75

75

76

167

79

79

79

25

25

25

25

25

151

151

155

155

153

153

151

153

155

155

152

159

155

155

158

151

151

159

86

86

151

151

151

151

151

157

151

157

153

151

151

151

151

151

151

152

157

C4052

C4053

C4060

C4061

C4080

C4082

C4092

C4098

C4099

C4100

C4101

C4102

C4103

C4104

C4107

C4108

C4108.50

C4120

C4121

C4122

C4123

C4135

C4144

C4145

C4146

C4148

C4150

C4152

C4154

C4156

C4159

C4160

C4162

C4164

C4165

C4166

C4167

C4168

C4170

C4172

C4174

C4176

C4182

C4183

C4184

C4185

C4186

C4187

C4188

C4220

C4224

C4230

C4239

C4245

C4503

C4504

C4574

C4576

C4578

C4626

C4999

C5001

C5003

C5009

C5010

C5017

C5201

C5202

C5203

C5204

C5205

C5206

C5207

C5207.50

C5207.51

C5208

151

151

154

154

143

142

86

88

88

88

87

86

87

87

86

36

36

143

142

142

142

159

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

143

152

143

89

142

142

142

143

142

142

142

142

142

149

149

149

149

149

149

149

153

150

150

150

150

93

93

93

95

96

152

13

15

18

20

20

18

21

164

168

100

100

167

167

167

167

167

C5216

C5217

C5218

C5219

C5226

C5227

C5228

C5229

C5230

C5233

C5234

C5235

C5236

C5237

C5238

C5239

C5240

C5244

C5245

C5246

C5247

C5504

C5506

C5507

C5508

C5509

C5510

C5511

C5521

C5529

C5534

C5535

C5536

C5537

C5538

C5543

C5544

C5545

C5549

C5551

C5553

C5554

C5561

C5571

C5600

C5610

C5613

C5613-Eco

C5614

C5614-Eco

C5703

C5704

C5705

C5706

C5712

C5713

C5714

C5716

C5717

C5718

C5719

C5721

C5722

C5724

C5726

C5727

C5728

C6002

C6003

C6006

C6007

C6009

C6010

C6040

C6041

C6490

169

169

169

169

169

169

169

169

169

168

168

168

168

168

168

99

99

168

168

168

168

50

34

34

46

46

45

45

27

46

50

83

50

48

48

45

46

158

36

48

46

46

47

38

37

26

26

26

26

26

31

31

31

30

31

31

32

29

29

29

31

30

30

30

32

32

31

84

14

82

84

81

81

42

42

85

C6499X1

C6509

C6566

C6576

C6601

C6603

C6609

C6611

C6612

C6613X10

C6619

C6906

C7030

C7031

C9122

C9123

C6510

C6526

C6529X100

C6536

C6536-WH

C6539

C6543

C6544

C6552

C6553

C6557

C6558

C6559

C6560

C6561

C6562

C6563

C6564

C6565

4 

C2227C224

85

100

167

172

172

172

100

169

168

169

169

21

42

42

163

163

66

172

172

99

99

172

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

168

168

168

167

167

4 

C2227C
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Limited Warranty - Krome USA Inc.
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Return & Exchange Policy
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Notes
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Email Us To Know Our Distributor Near You :-
Info@kromedispense.com or Call 678-666-2001 For More Products Visit:- www.kromedispense.com

Krome USA Inc.

 3482 Keith Bridge Road # 298, Cumming,  GA 30041

Scan QR Code

for Sign Up &

Professional Pricing
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